
Sl. No. Reg. No. Name of the Student Department

Type of 

complaints/grieva

nces about 

evaluation like (re-
1 71762151020 NAVEEN RAJ V MCA REVALUATION

2 71762251008 FARVESH MUSRAF S MCA REVALUATION

3 71762251025 RAM KUMAR O N MCA REVALUATION

4 71762351019 MOHAMMED SHARIQ J MCA REVALUATION

5 71762269001 ANANDARAJAN.P.V. M. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

6 71762361002 DHANUSH GOWTHAM M. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

7 20 01 036 SREEVATSAN G S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

8 7176 21 01 206 DHIVAKAR B
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

9 7176 21 01 215 KAVIN BINEKAS S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

10 20 02 016 HARSHAA VARUN R J
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

11 20 02 020 KAMALESWAR R
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

12 20 02 021 KARTHIK G
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

13 20 02 022 KISHORE KUMAR R M
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

14 20 02 029 NALIN D M
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

15 20 02 035 SAI CHARAN SRIRAM
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

16 20 02 041 SRICHARAN R
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

17 20 02 044 SUDHAKAR J
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

18 20 02 051 VIKRAM G
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

19 20 02 062 DHAVAMANI D
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

20 20 02 063 DHIRAJ SRI HARI S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

21 20 02 065 ESWAR RAJA  A
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

22
7176 21 02 206 GOKUL T

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

23
7176 21 02 215 ROSHAN S

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

24
7176 21 02 216 SAKTHI PRASAATH K

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

25
7176 21 02 218 SARAVANAKUMAR R

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

26
7176 21 02 219 SASIKUMAR J

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

27
7176 21 02 223 SRI PONNARASU R

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

28
7176 21 02 226 VIMAL M

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

29 20 03 020 KOWSHICK S
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

30
7176 21 03 220 SATHISH RAO R

B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering
REVALUATION

31 20 04 005 AVINASH  KUMAR GIRI 
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

32 20 04 026 PRADEEP KUMAR P
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

33 20 04 028 ROHAN R
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

34 20 04 029 ROHITH A
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

35 20 04 037 SUGANITHISH P V
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

2.5.2 Percentage of student complaints/grievances about evaluation against total number appeared in the examinations during the last five years

2.5.2.1: Number of complaints/grievances about evaluation year-wise during the last five years

2.5.2.2: Total number of students appeared in the examinations year-wise during the last five years
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36 20 04 047 VISHVA M
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

37 20 04 062 DHAMODHARAN P D
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

38 20 04 069 LOHIT M
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

39 20 04 092 SURUTHIKA S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

40 7176 21 04 201 ABDULKHADHAR A
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

41 7176 21 04 209 ESWAR V
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

42 20 04 048 VISVAA.R.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

43 20 05 009 DHARSHAN D P B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

44 20 05 014 HARI KRISHNA A B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

45 20 05 045 SHERYL SHARON G B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

46 20 05 062 ARUN KUMAR C B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

47 20 05 063 BHAKATH C B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

48 20 05 065 BHARATH C B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

49 20 05 077 KARTHIBAN C M B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

50 20 05 081 MITHUN PIRIYAN A T K B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

51 20 05 089 PRASANTH RA B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

52 20 05 095 SHANKAR M B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

53 7176 21 05 208 JEEVA K B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

54 7176 21 05 213 PAGALAVAN V B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

55 7176 21 05 217 SHANMUGAM K B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

56 7176 21 05 220 SUURYA P A B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

57 7176 21 05 222 VIGNESH P B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

58 7176 21 05 211 MADHUMITHA.M. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

59 20 07 036 NARESH P R B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

60 20 07 045 SHARAN M S B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

61 7176 21 07 209 THILAKSRIRAM L B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

62 19 06 013 DIETHOSIELIE SUOKHRIE
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

63 19 06 018 IMSULONG PONGEN
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

64 20 06 015 JAGAN.B.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

65 20 06 019 KAMALESH R
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

66 20 06 027 NAVEEN.R.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

67 20 06 031
RAJAGOPALAN 

HARIHARAN

B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

68 20 06 033 SANTHANA RUPAN M
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

69
7176 21 06 219 LOGUHARIHARAN P V

B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering REVALUATION

70 19 34 031 RHITHIKA SREE.K.S.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

71 19 34 054 VAISHALI.K.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

72 71762252003 ACKSHAY K E MBA REVALUATION

73 71762252050 SUDHAN N MBA REVALUATION

74 71762352002 AJAIRAJ M S MBA REVALUATION

75 71762352013 GOKUL PRASATH K MBA REVALUATION

76 71762352028 MURALIKRISHNA S O MBA REVALUATION

77 71762352055 VARADHARAJ S MBA REVALUATION

78 71762134009 ATHISH PRANAV S V
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

79 71762134012 DHANUSH R
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

80 71762134019 HARISUDAN R T
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

81 71762134025 MADESH R
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

82 71762134026 MADUMITH.R.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

83 71762134046 SHIVA NITHISH.B,
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

84 71762134049 SUGANESH R
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION



85 71762134050 SURYA S
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

86 71762134052 SWETHA KRITHIKA M
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

87 71762134057 VENKATESHWARAN S V
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

88 71762234003 ANUSREE L G
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

89 71762234004 ARMAAN AHMED I
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

90 71762234025 MAGHA SRI S
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

91 71762234038 SANGAMITHRA G
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

92 71762234056 VARSHINI.K.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

93 71762334001 AAKASH.M.R.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

94 71762334002 ABINO.F.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

95 71762334006 ANISH KUMAR.S.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

96 71762334009 DEEPAK K.V.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

97 71762334018 JANARTHVASAN.P.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

98 71762334034 RAJAVEL.J.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

99 71762334037 SANJAY.S.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

100 71762334046 SRIHARSAN.B.S.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

101 71762334012
GEETHANYA SRI 

ABIRAMI.M.

M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

102 71762334050 SUJANRAJ.S.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

103 71762334057 YAZHINI.S.G.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

104 1933005 DANESH DHEERTHAN.J.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

105 2033007 DEVAMUGE K U
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

106 71762133026 KHALEEFULLA Z
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

107 71762133047 SUJAN P
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

108 71762333019 KIRUTHICK.R.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

109 71762333024 MUGHUL JAGANTH
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

110 71762333025 MUKESH.S.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

111 71762333026 MUKIL JANARDHANAN.K.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

112 71762333043 ROSHINI.S.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

113 71762333048 SIDDHARTHA.N.V.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

114 71762132003 AJAY.A. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

115 71762132025 MOHANRAJ.M. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

116 71762232013 GOPIKA.P. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

117 71762332013 KAUSHIK.S. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

118 71762131009 BALASURIYA P
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

119 71762131021 HARIVARSHAN R
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

120 71762131032 NIRUBHAMA RANI S S
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

121 71762131038 RAJA RAJAN A P
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

122 71762131044 SELVAKUMAR M
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

123 71762131050 SREYA SREE V P
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

124 71762331035 MELVIN GEORGE
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

125 71762331045 PREETHI.S.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

126 71762331050 SAMYUKTA.N.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

127 71762108001 ABINANDHAN R
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

128 71762108028 MONISH KUMAR K S
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

129 71762108034 PRAVEENA.S.
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

130 71762108052 THANAVELAN M
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

131 71762108057 THASWIN RAJ S A
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

132 71762208205 RAMAHARINI.V.
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

133 71762208004 AKASH BERA
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

134 71762208017 GOWTHAM KUMAR S
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION



135 71762208029 MIRTHUL S
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

136 71762208030 MITHRAJIT KATHIR S
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

137 71762208048 SANJEEV S M
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

138 71762208050 SHIVANI S V
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

139 71762308009 DHARANISHVIKRAM K
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

140 71762308020 HASWAND.S.R.
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

141 71762308022
JAYASHREE ANNUPAMA R 

K

B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

142 71762308038 NAGARAJ D
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

143 71762308046 ROHITH KRISHNA B
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

144 71762308055 THINESH D
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

145 71762106035 RUNISH K
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

146 71762106044 SIRJOHNMARSHAL K
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

147 71762206013 HARIHARAN.M
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

148 71762206018 JEOL SHANFER.I
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

149 71762206037 SARVESHWARAN.T.R.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

150 71762206050 USHA A
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

151 71762206051 VIJAY KUMAR.M.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

152 71762206211 SUGADEV M
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

153 71762306009 HEMACHANDHAR M
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

154 71762306017 KHERTHIK ROSAN S
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

155 71762306021 MADHANKUMAR S
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

156 71762306031 POOJA G
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

157 71762306032 PRANESH S
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

158 71762306035 RESHLIN J
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

159 71762306049 VIJAYA RAGHAVAN K
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

160 71762306204 HARIHARAN S U
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

161 71762306205 HEMANT KUMAR S
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

162 71762306207 NAVEEN RAJ S
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

163 71762306210 SAHAYA STEPHIN S
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

164 71762306211 SANJAI KUMAR J
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

165 71762306212 SARAVANAN I
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

166 71762107014 HARITHA N R B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

167 71762107019 KARANYA S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

168 71762107035 PREM V B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

169 71762107050 SUDHARSAN S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

170 71762107052 SUWETHA.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

171 71762207019 JAYACHANDRAN.P B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

172 71762207022 KAVIN R B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

173 71762207042 SANTOSH.R B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

174 71762207201 ABDULUMER A B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

175 71762307005 AKSHAYA P B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

176 71762307019 GOKUL S V B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

177 71762307020 HARISH RAGAVENDAR K B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

178 71762307033 NAVEEN R B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

179 71762307047 SARAVANA PANDIYAN V P B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

180 71762307051 SRI SRUTHI T B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

181 71762307054 SWETHA S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

182 71762307055 THIRAJ V S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

183 71762105059 VIKKRAM V B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

184 71762105062 ADITHYA SAI SRINIVAS B B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION



185 71762105063 AKHILESH V R B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

186 71762105071 DILIP S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

187 71762105074 JAGADEEP.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

188 71762105089 NIKHIL R B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

189 71762105096 RAM SUNDHAR A B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

190 71762105101 SANJAY S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

191 71762105113 SUBI K B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

192 71762105116 THYAGARAJAN S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

193 71762105117 VENKATA PRABHU S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

194 71762105125 RUPAM BISWAS B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

195 71762205001 AARTHI R B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

196
7176 22 05 005 AMIRTHA SHREE.K. B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

197 71762205031 MITHUN B B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

198 71762205038 NIVETHA R T B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

199 71762205066 ARUN PRAVIN.R.K. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

200 71762205067 ASHWIN.R. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

201 71762205088 MURARI N B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

202 71762205089 NADISH M J B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

203 71762205101 ROHITH.S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

204 71762205096 PRINCY NIVETHA I B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

205 71762205104 SANJAY S M B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

206 71762205116 SUGASH.R.A. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

207 71762205117
SUNIL PRASANNA 

VIJAYAN.V
B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

208 71762205211 NARESHPRABU P B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

209 71762305007 APPUJAN RAJ RS B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

210 71762305009 ATHISH VISHNU S S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

211 71762305019 HARINI B B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

212 71762305020 HARINI K B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

213 71762305040 RAJKUMAR CHINGTHANG B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

214 71762305045 SAKTHI MURUGAN R B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

215 71762305046 SANJAI R B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

216 71762305048 SANTHIYA P B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

217 71762305053 SHARATH SURYA K B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

218 71762305054 SHIVESH G B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

219 71762305057 SRINITHI A B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

220 71762305059 SUKUL S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

221 71762305071 AVANTHIKA RAMESH B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

222 71762305076 DHINESH KUMAR S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

223 71762305082 HARIHARAN R B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

224 71762305095 KRISHNA KUMAR A V B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

225 71762305098 MANIKANDAN G B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

226 71762305099 MANIKANDAN S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

227 71762305111 RANGANATHAN K S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

228 71762305118 SHARETH RAAM J S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

229 71762305122 SKARMA OTSAL B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

230 71762305127 THENDRAL A B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

231 71762305209 KIRUTHIKA P B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

232 71762305212 NAVEEN E B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

233 71762104006 ANUSHYA.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION



234 71762104046 SRUTHI S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

235 71762104063 ARAVIND SUDHARSUN
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

236 71762104065 ARUN SAVIO G S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

237 71762104068 CATHERINE A
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

238 71762104069 DHANASEELAN S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

239 71762104077 HASWANTH SAHADEVAN K
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

240 71762104084 MOHAMED SARFUDEEN M
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

241 71762104087 MUHAMMAD FAAROOQ C
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

242 71762204018 DEEPTHI.R.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

243 71762204202 KANNIKAA SRI M
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

244 71762204205 PRADEEPKUMAR D
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

245 71762204018 JAI VARSHINI.B.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

246 71762204027 KUMARA VEL.M.J.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

247 71762204049 SHOBANA.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

248 71752204060 VIJAY AATHITHYAA.N.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

249 71762204065 YUGENDHAR S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

250 71762204075 CHARUMATHI.R.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

251 71762204076 DHARANI DHARSAN.V.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

252 71762204096 KAVIYASRI.S.M.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

253 71762204116 SANJAY.V
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

254 71762304203 MYTHILI S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

255 71762304204 RINKU A
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

256 71762304209 MEYYARASU E
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

257 71762304028 KEERTHIKA.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

258 71762304037 PAVAN JAI J
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

259 71762304039 PRANAB BASAK
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

260 71762304040 PRASANNA G
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

261 71762304065 YASH B
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

262 71762304066 YOGESHWARAN P T
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

263
7176 21 03 057 AISHWARYA S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

264
7176 21 03 061 ARVINTHPRASATH T S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

265
7176 21 03 068 DINESH T

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

266
7176 21 03 071 HARSHAVARDHAN R

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

267
7176 21 03 074 HEMAVARUNI J

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

268
7176 21 03 084

MIDHUN KESHAVA 

ABIMANYA.M.E

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

269
7176 21 03 101 SURENDAR S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

270
7176 21 03 108 VIKAASH C

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

271
7176 21 03 109 VINULA V M

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

272
7176 22 03 203 PREMKUMAR.D.

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

273
7176 22 03 204 KARTHIKEYAN M

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION



274
7176 22 03 208 NANDHA S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

275
7176 22 03 213 DHARNU.A.

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

276 71762203019 GOBIKA.U.Y.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

277 71762203038 PRITHIVI SHREE.K.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

278 71762203043 RAVEENASRI.B
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

279 71762203049 SHARMINI. C V
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

280 71762203062 AKSHATHA.B
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

281 71762203070 DHINESH.T.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

282 71762203071 GAYATHRI S
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

283 71762203072 GOKULRAJ V
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

284 71762203081 JEYARANI.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

285 71762203084 KARTHICK R
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

286 71762203089 MARIA SHARMIN DAVID M
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

287 71762203102 SAKTHIVEL S
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

288 71762203104 SANJAY.R
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

289 71762303206 MOHANLAL.T.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

290 71762303212 SARUKESH.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

291 71762303214 SURENDAR.G.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

292 71762303047 REVADHARSHINI.E.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

293 71762303048 RUAKITHKRISHNA .K
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

294 71762303057 SANMUGASUNDARAM V
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

295 71762303064 VICKRAM SAI M
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

296 71762303079 GUHAN.M.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

297 71762303093 LOKESH S
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

298 71762303097 MONISH PREM PALANI V G
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

299 71762303100 PRANISSHA B A
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

300 71762303102 PUVANESH A S
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

301 71762303108 SANDYA.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

302 71762303109 SANJAY KAVIN M
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

303 71762303115
SRIMAN NARAYAN 

JAYAPRAKASH

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

304 71762303118 SUBRAMANIAN  M
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

305 71762303119 SURAJ PRASAD P
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

306 71762303122 TAMIL SELVAM R
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

307 71762303127 VISHAL C
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

308
7176 21 02 011 BARATH VARSHAN V

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

309
7176 21 02 019 JOTHISH JEFRIN PAUL B

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

310
7176 21 02 026 MAKENDRAVARMAN J

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

311
7176 21 02 047 SARVESH SAWIN R

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

312
7176 21 02 063 BALAJI MANI M S

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

313
7176 21 02 064 BHUVANACHANDRA B

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

314
7176 21 02 097 SHANTHOSH S

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION



315
7176 21 02 106 THULASIDASAN S

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

316 71762202002 ADITYA S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

317 71762202009 DHANRAJ S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

318 71762202033 OHM KRISHNA T
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

319 71762202041 SHALINI C V
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

320 71762202043 SHRI HARI S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

321 71762202054 VISHALSAKTHI S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

322 71762202061 DEVALAKSHMI M
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

323 71762202101 SIVAGANESH R
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

324 71762202203 NANDHAKUMAR V
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

325 71762202206 RANJITH S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

326 71762202212 ARAVINTHAN R
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

327 71762302033 NATHIN.M.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

328 71762302054 SUDARSHAN S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

329 71762302070 ARVIND S A
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

330 71762302072 AVANISH K S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

331 71762302073 BARATH S V
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

332 71762302082 GOWTHAM K
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

333 71762302090 JOSHUA CLIFFORD J
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

334 71762302105 RITHIK.P.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

335 71762302120 VENUDHARSHAN P
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

336 71762302210 ARUNLAL G
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

337
7176 21 02 022 KAVIN VENKAT.V.R.

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

338 71762202030 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN.D.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

339
7176 21 01 029 NITHIN K B. E. Civil Engineering

REVALUATION

340
7176 21 01 033 PRIYADHARSHINI N B. E. Civil Engineering

REVALUATION

341
7176 21 01 042 SHAPNAA S B. E. Civil Engineering

REVALUATION

342
7176 21 01 045 SONA C M B. E. Civil Engineering

REVALUATION

343
7176 21 01 046 SOWMYA.R. B. E. Civil Engineering

REVALUATION

344
7176 22 01 203 SABARISH B. E. Civil Engineering

REVALUATION

345
7176 22 01 206 VIGNESHVARAN S B. E. Civil Engineering

REVALUATION

346 71762201030 MEGA.M. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

347 71762301006 ANTONY LIBIN J B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

348 71762301011 DEETCHANA S B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

349 71762301030 KHABELAN V S B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

350 71762201037 PRANESH M B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

351 71762301043 SANDEEP R B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

352 71762301054 VIPAN KUMAR B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

353 71762301057 NAREN KARTHICK S B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

354 71762101203 BALAKUMARAN S B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

355 2004012 HEMESHWAR DURAI S B B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

356 2005035 PANKAJ MOORTHY R V B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION



357 2031003 AISHWARYA K S

M. Sc. Software 

Systems REVALUATION

358 2031009 ATHIYAMAN M

M. Sc. Software 

Systems REVALUATION

359 2031012 CHANDRU K T

M. Sc. Software 

Systems REVALUATION

360 2031034 RAKSAN S U

M. Sc. Software 

Systems REVALUATION

361 2032035 SABARINATHAN K M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

362 2033022 NARAYANASWAMY R

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION

363 20 34 017 HARIHARASUDAN S

M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and REVALUATION

364 20 34 031 MERRICK M

M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and REVALUATION

365 20 34 041 SANGEETH N R S

M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and REVALUATION

366 20 34 053 SURIYA PRASHANNA J

M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and REVALUATIONTotal number of 

students opting 

grievience 
366

Sl. No. Reg. No. Name of the Student Department

Type of 

complaints/grieva

nces about 

evaluation like (re-
1 7176 21 51 006 DHINAKARAN S MCA REVALUATION

2 7176 21 51 016 MOHAMED SAFIULLAH A MCA REVALUATION

3 7176 21 51 031 SHANKAR C MCA REVALUATION

4 7176 21 51 022 NITHISH P MCA REVALUATION

5 7176 22 51 002 ARAVIND.V MCA REVALUATION

6 7176 22 51 007 DHANDAYUTHAPANI.M. MCA REVALUATION

7 7176 22 51 021 PRADEEP.K. MCA REVALUATION

8 19 01 071 JANAN.P.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

9 19 01 084
NAVEEN AKASH 

MUTHUKUMAR

B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

10 20 01 214 SETHUPATHY S.S.S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

11 20 02 212 BHARATHI KANNAN.K.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

12 19 06 020 ISAYA
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

13 7176 21 01 015 HARI PRAKASH A
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

14 7176 21 01 019 KANISKA P
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

15 7176 21 01 022 LOSHINI S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

16 7176 21 01 026 NAVEENA K
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

17 7176 21 01 029 NITHIN K
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

18 7176 21 01 030 NITHISKANNAN P
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

19 7176 21 01 031 PRISHAA S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

20 7176 21 01 033 PRIYADHARSHINI N
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

21 7176 21 01 034 PROMOTH R
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

22 7176 21 01 037 ROSHAN SAFFEHA J
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

23 7176 21 01 042 SHAPNAA S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

24 7176 21 01 045 SONA C M
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

25 7176 21 01 048 SRINIVASAN R
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

26 7176 21 01 054 YUVARAJ T
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

27 7176 22 01 201 BALAVIGNESH M
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

28 7176 22 01 203 SABARISH.V.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

29 7176 22 01 204 SESHAN K
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

30 7176 22 01 205 SUJEET R
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

31 7176 22 01 206 VIGNESHVARAN S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

32 7176 22 01 004 AKSHAY.V
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

33 7176 22 01 012 DHARMESHWARAN G
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

34 7176 22 01 040 SRIHARI.V
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

2022-2023



35 7176 21 01 017 JANANI R
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

36 7176 21 01 048 SRINIVASAN.B.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

37 7176 21 01 055 NGAWANG GYALTSEN
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

38 7176 21 02 011 BARATH VARSHAN V B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

39 7176 21 02 047 SARVESH SAWIN R B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

40 7176 21 02 052 SRINISANTH C B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

41 7176 21 02 057 ADITHYA.T B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

42 7176 21 02 084 MAADESH KANNA T B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

43 7176 21 02 086 MEIYAZHAGAN.S. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

44 7176 21 02 088 MUKILAN R B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

45 7176 21 02 096 SHANKAR K B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

46 7176 21 02 097 SHANTHOSH S B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

47 7176 21 02 099 SRINIVAS B B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

48 7176 21 02 107 VAINATEYA Y D S S B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

49 7176 22 02 203 NANDHAKUMAR V B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

50 7176 22 02 206 RANJITH S B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

51 7176 22 02 003 AJAY C B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

52 7176 22 02 009 DHANRAJ S B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

53 7176 22 02 011 DINESH KUMAR K J B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

54 7176 22 02 019 JAYARAM SANJAI J B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

55 7176 22 02 021 KISHORE S B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

56 7176 22 02 026 MUKUL.S. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

57 7176 22 02 027 MUNEES KANNAN K B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

58 7176 22 02 035 PRAVIN KUMAR.A. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

59 7176 22 02 046 SUJAN R B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

60 7176 22 02 048 SUTHAN S B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

61 7176 22 02 051 VARAN KUMAR M B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

62 7176 22 02 052 VIGNESH A B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

63 7176 22 02 054 VISHALSAKTHI.S. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

64 7176 22 02 056 ABIRAMI U B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

65 7176 22 02 057 ABRAR SHARIFF.A.S. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

66 7176 22 02 062 DHANUSH.B.A. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

67 7176 22 02 071 HARIPRAKASH M B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

68 7176 22 02 073 JAYAPRAKASH G B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

69 7176 22 02 079 KISHORE.V B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

70 7176 22 02 082 LOHITH P B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

71 7176 22 02 083 MADESH S B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

72 7176 22 02 085 MAKESH.M. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

73 7176 22 02 087 MOHAMED AFLAL S B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

74 7176 22 02 091 PRAVEENKUMAR G B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

75 7176 22 02 092 RATHINAVEL E B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

76 7176 22 02 093 SACIEN KUMAR.M B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

77 7176 22 02 097 SANJAY KUMAR S S B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

78 7176 22 02 105 SUGAN.M. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

79 7176 22 02 111 YADHEENDHIRAN M S B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

80
7176 21 03 001 AAKASH S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

81
7176 21 03 005 ASHWIN S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION



82
7176 21 03 016 KRITHICK ROSHAN V

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

83
7176 21 03 033 RITHISH NAYAGAN R

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

84
7176 21 03 066 DHANUSRIRAM P

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

85
7176 21 03 070 HARITHER M

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

86
7176 21 03 071 HARSHAVARDHAN R

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

87
7176 21 03 084

MIDHUN KESHAVA 

ABIMANYU M E

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

88
7176 21 03 086 NAVEEN RAJ S P

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

89
7176 21 03 088 NIHITHA G K

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

90
7176 21 03 089 NIVETHA C S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

91
7176 21 03 098 SAUBHAKYA B

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

92
7176 21 03 099 SINDHUJA SHREE M

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

93
7176 21 03 101 SURENDAR S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

94
7176 21 03 108 VIKAASH C

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

95
7176 21 03 109 VINULA V M

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

96
7176 21 03 112 THULASI RAMAN S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

97
7176 21 03 113 MANOSRI A

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

98
7176 22 03 201 DINAHAR S N

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

99
7176 22 03 202 NITHISH RAM K S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

100
7176 22 03 203 PREMKUMAR D

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

101
7176 22 03 204 KARTHIKEYAN M

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

102
7176 22 03 206 KEERTHIVASAN S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

103
7176 22 03 208 NANDHA S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

104
7176 22 03 209 SUDISH S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

105
7176 22 03 211 ASWIN T

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

106
7176 22 03 212 BHARATH R

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

107
7176 22 03 213 DHARNU A

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION



108
7176 22 03 214 GOPAL S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

109
7176 22 03 215 PRASANNA KUMAR A

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

110
7176 22 03 002 ABINANDHU.S.

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

111
7176 22 03 007 ASHLEAN.J.

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

112
7176 22 03 017 DINESH KANNAN.A 

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

113
7176 22 03 019 GOBIKA.U.Y.

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

114
7176 22 03 033 MANOJKUMAR.V.

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

115
7176 22 03 034 MIRTHUVARSHINI M

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

116
7176 22 03 041

RAMYA 

BRAGADEESHWARI.D.

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

117
7176 22 03 046 SANJAYKANTH K

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

118
7176 22 03 054 SUDHAN.M.

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

119
7176 22 03 057 THADDEUS.A.L.S.

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

120
7176 22 03 063 ANJALI.M.

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

121
7176 22 03 065 BALA ABIRUPA.G

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

122
7176 22 03 070 DHINESH.T.

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

123
7176 22 03 072 GOKULRAJ V

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

124
7176 22 03 081 JEYARANI S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

125
7176 22 03 084 KARTHICK R

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

126
7176 22 03 085 KARTHIKEYAN ST

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

127
7176 22 03 093 MOTHILAL LAXMAN R

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

128
7176 22 03 104 SANJAY.R

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

129
7176 22 03 111 SUDARODHIYAN A

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

130
7176 22 03 112 SUJIT.S.

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

131
7176 21 03 074 HEMAVARUNI J

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

132
7176 21 03 076 KARTHIGA C S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

133
7176 21 03 081 MADAN M

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION



134 7176 21 04 046 SRUTHI S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

135 7176 21 04 063 ARAVIND SUDHARSUN
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

136 7176 21 04 064 ARUL PRAKASH K
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

137 7176 21 04 065 ARUN SAVIO G S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

138 7176 21 04 068 CATHERINE A
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

139 7176 21 04 069 DHANASEELAN S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

140 7176 21 04 071 FAZIL A
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

141 7176 21 04 084 MOHAMED SARFUDEEN M
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

142 7176 21 04 087 MUHAMMAD FAAROOQ C
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

143 7176 21 04 089 PRAKASH G
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

144 7176 21 04 092 SABAARISH M
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

145 7176 21 04 094 SAMITRA S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

146 7176 21 04 095 SANDHIYA K
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

147 7176 21 04 100 SHREE KAPILAN R
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

148 7176 21 04 102 SIVARAMAN S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

149 7176 21 04 107 SURAJ KARAN A
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

150 7176 21 04 109 THARINI M
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

151 7176 22 04 018 JAI VARSHINI.B.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

152 7176 22 04 027 KUMARA VEL.M.J.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

153 7176 22 04 032 MOHAMED RINOS .M
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

154 7176 22 04 049 SHOBANA.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

155 7176 22 04 056 THABESVARA.A
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

156 7176 22 04 059 VARSHAN.S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

157 7176 22 04 068 AJAIVIKRAM.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

158 7176 22 04 071 AVINASH KUGAN K
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

159 7176 22 04 075 CHARUMATHI.R.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

160 7176 22 04 076 DHARANI DHARAN.V.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

161 7176 22 04 088 HARISH.K.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

162 7176 22 04 096 KAVIYASRI.S.M.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

163 7176 22 04 102 MAANICKAVAASAGAM.R.S.S.V.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

164 7176 22 04 116 SANJAY.V
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

165 7176 22 04 202 KANNIKAA SRI M
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

166 7176 22 04 205 PRADEEPKUMAR D
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

167 7176 22 04 206 SIVABHARATHI S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

168 7176 22 04 209 GUNA K
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

169 7176 22 04 212 THAMARAIKANNAN M
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

170 7176 21 04 025 KEERTHANA P
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

171 7176 21 05 006 ANIRUTHAN M B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

172 7176 21 05 012 DEEBA DARSHNI S A B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

173 7176 21 05 014 DHILEEP D B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

174 7176 21 05 034 MANISH V B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

175 7176 21 05 056 SWATHI J B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

176 7176 21 05 062 ADITHYA SAI SRINIVAS B B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

177 7176 21 05 063 AKHILESH V R B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

178 7176 21 05 065 ARSHAD AHMED A B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

179 7176 21 05 066 ARUNKUMAR S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

180 7176 21 05 071 DILIP S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

181 7176 21 05 072 EDEES NASRULLAH DAR B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

182 7176 21 05 073 HARI PRASATH S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

183 7176 21 05 074 JAGADEEP S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION



184 7176 21 05 079 KEERTHI SHANKKAR J B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

185 7176 21 05 086 MANEESH ARAVIND S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

186 7176 21 05 089 NIKHIL R B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

187 7176 21 05 090 NIRANJAN R M B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

188 7176 21 05 094 PRIYANTH V B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

189 7176 21 05 100 SAKITHYAN A B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

190 7176 21 05 101 SANJAY S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

191 7176 21 05 110 SRIKANTH B B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

192 7176 21 05 113 SUBI K B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

193 7176 21 05 116 THYAGARAJAN S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

194 7176 21 05 117 VENKATA PRABHU S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

195 7176 21 05 125 RUPAM BISWAS B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

196 7176 22 05 201 HARSHAL RAM R V B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

197 7176 22 05 206 ROSHINI B A B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

198 7176 22 05 209 DURGA DEVI N B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

199 7176 22 05 210 HEMANTH S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

200 7176 22 05 211 NARESHPRABU P B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

201 7176 22 05 212 SHIVARAMAKRISHNAN T S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

202 7176 22 05 045
SAGOLSEM GEGARIN 

SINGH
B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

203 7176 22 05 048 SHENBAGA DEVI C B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

204 7176 22 05 053 SRI SASTHA.M.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

205 7176 22 05 067 ASHWIN.R. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

206 7176 22 05 083 LAKSHME NARAYANA.R B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

207 7176 22 05 101 ROHITH.S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

208 7176 22 05 106 SANJEEV SINGH KATAL B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

209 7176 22 05 121 VANLALRUATA HMAR B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

210 7176 21 05 069 DARSHAN R B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

211 7176 21 05 020 GOKULAJAY P B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

212 7176 21 05 059 VIKKRAM V B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

213 7176 21 05 067 BENI JOE J B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

214 7176 21 07 004 ASHWIN L B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

215 7176 21 07 006 DARIUS JONATHAN.D. B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

216 7176 21 07 014 HARITHA N R B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

217 7176 21 07 023 KENNADY M B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

218 7176 21 07 024 MATHUSHRI P B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

219 7176 21 07 028 NITHIS ARUN T B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

220 7176 21 07 029 NITHISH.R.G. B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

221 7176 21 07 031 PRADEEP C B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

222 7176 21 07 032 PRANAV SRINIVASAN B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

223 7176 21 07 036 PRITHIVIRAJ.S B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

224 7176 21 07 039 RAMESH V B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

225 7176 21 07 041 ROHIT.A.KA B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

226 7176 21 07 048 SOWMITHRA R B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

227 7176 21 07 049 SRENEDHI.T B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

228 7176 21 07 050 SUDHARSAN S B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

229 7176 21 07 051 SUGANTH S B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

230 7176 21 07 054 THIRISHAA S V B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

231 7176 22 07 004 AKILESH.S B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

232 7176 22 07 017 HARSHAVARDHAN.A. B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

233 7176 22 07 023 KAVIYARASI K B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION



234 7176 22 07 034 RAHUL BALAJI.S.M. B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

235 7176 22 07 039 ROHIT.K.L. B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

236 7176 22 07 042 SANTOSH.R B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

237 7176 22 07 049 SUDHARSAN.V. B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

238 7176 22 07 052 SURYA K M B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

239 7176 22 07 053 SURYA PRABAGAR.S B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

240 7176 22 07 054 TARUNKRISHNA.S.A. B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

241 7176 22 07 201 ABDULUMER A B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

242 7176 22 07 202 HARINI S B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

243 7176 22 07 203 LAHARIKA T S B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

244 7176 22 07 204 MITHUNRAJ P B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

245 7176 21 07 034 PREM KUMAR D B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

246 7176 21 07 035 PREM V B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

247 7176 21 07 038 RAMANATHAN M B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

248 7176 21 08 001 ABINANDHAN.R.
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

249 7176 21 08 015 JOVINTH.P.M.
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

250 7176 21 08 043 SIVANAVAN S
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

251 7176 21 08 058 PRAJIT K
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

252 7176 22 08 205 RAMAHARINI V
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

253 7176 22 08 003 ADITHYA.B
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

254 7176 22 08 004 AKASH BERA
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

255 7176 22 08 009 BHARATH KUMAR R
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

256 7176 22 08 017 GOWTHAM KUMAR.S
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

257 7176 22 08 018 HARINHI R.K
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

258 7176 22 08 020 HEMANTH KUMAR.R
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

259 7176 22 08 021 INDIRA NIVAS S
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

260 7176 22 08 024 JOGESH KRISHNAA.T
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

261 7176 22 08 028 MELANI ANGEL MEFFY.M.
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

262 7176 22 08 029 MIRTHUL.S
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

263 7176 22 08 055 THULASIDHARAN.U.M.
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

264 7176 21 08 012
HARISH ARAVINTH 

SHEKAR.G.

B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

265 7176 21 08 031 PAVITHRA G
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

266 7176 21 08 035 RAHUL R
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

267 7176 21 08 037 RITHIK.M.
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

268 7176 21 08 041 SHARWIN SHANKAR.S.
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

269 7176 21 08 059 SRI VENKAT M
B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

270 7176 21 06 002 AJAY KUMAR K
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

271 7176 21 06 003 ANAESTRAJ K
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

272 7176 21 06 009 CHIDDHARTH V P
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

273 7176 21 06 012 DHARSHINI SK
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

274 7176 21 06 017 JAKANYA D
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

275 7176 21 06 019 JASHWAA SINGH U J
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

276 7176 21 06 023 MANOAH.R
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

277 7176 21 06 025 MOHAMED ASLAM H
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

278 7176 21 06 035 RUNISH K
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

279 7176 21 06 036 SAGARRIKA  R
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

280 7176 21 06 045 SIVARRANJANI T S
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

281 7176 22 06 206 SAKTHI M
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

282 7176 22 06 209 SHANUSH B
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

283 7176 22 06 212 ZAID AHAMED ANSARI S
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION



284 7176 22 06 207 SANKARRAJA T
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

285 7176 22 06 018 JEOL SHANFER.I
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

286 7176 22 06 037 SARVESHWARAN.T.R.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

287 7176 22 06 042 SRI HARI.S.J.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

288 7176 22 06 045 SURYA.R
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

289 7176 22 06 046 SWATHI S
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

290 7176 22 06 050 USHA A
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

291 7176 22 06 051 VIJAY KUMAR.M.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

292 7176 22 06 022 MEGHA.D
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

293 7176 21 06 033 RATHAN.A.N.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

294 7176 21 06 044 SIR JOHNMARSHAL.K.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

295
7176 21 102 01 ARULKUMAR S

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

296
7176 21 102 12 JEROME.X

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

297
7176 21 102 38 RITHIKA F

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

298
7176 21 102 43 SATHYARAJ S

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

299
7176 21 102 45 SHANMUGAM S

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

300
7176 21 102 46 SHOWMEYA P

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

301
7176 21 102 48 SIVAPRAKASH.A

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

302
7176 21 102 51 THAMARAIKANNAN G

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

303
7176 21 102 57 VIGNESH KUMAR S

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

304
7176 22 102 07 BEULA J

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

305
7176 22 102 08 BHARATHIRAJA.D

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

306
7176 22 102 10 DANDAPANI.N

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

307
7176 22 102 11 DINAKARAN.R.

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

308
7176 22 102 12 GOPINATH.K

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

309
7176 22 102 16 KALAICHELVAN S V

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

310
7176 22 102 17 KARTHI V

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

311
7176 22 102 20 KIRUBAKAR.J

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

312
7176 22 102 23 MANIKANDAN M

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

313
7176 22 102 33 NAVEENKUMAR.D

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

314
7176 22 102 37 PRAKASH.C.

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION



315
7176 22 102 41 PURUSHOTHAMAN.P.

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

316
7176 22 102 43 RAJA.S

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

317
7176 22 102 47 RAMAN.V .

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

318
7176 22 102 48 RAMESH D

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

319
7176 22 102 50 SAHAYA VINITH.T.

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

320
7176 22 102 54 SEENIVASAGAN.R.

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

321
7176 22 102 55 SENTHILKUMAR.E.

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

322
7176 22 102 56 SIRANJEEVE R

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

323
7176 22 102 57 SIVASHANKAR.G.

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

324
7176 22 102 59 SUNDARAVADIVEL.V.

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

325
7176 22 102 61 THANIGAIVEL.S

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

326
7176 22 102 62 VAITHEESWARAN V.

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

327
7176 22 102 64 VENKATESAN.R

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

328
7176 22 102 65 VIJAYAKUMAR K

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

329
7176 22 102 66 VIMALESHWARAN V

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

330
7176 22 102 49 RAMYA.L

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

331
7176 22 102 40 PREM KUMAR.C

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

332
7176 22 102 67 YUVARAJ.K

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

333
7176 21 102 24 MONISHA L

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

334
7176 22 102 53 SATHISH.P.

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

335
7176 21 102 01 ARUL KUMAR.S.

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

336
7176 21 102 46 SHOWMEYA.P.

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

337 7176 21 103 11 RAJESH G
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

338 7176 21 103 17 SARANYA K
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

339 7176 21 103 19 SHANKARGURU.P
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

340 7176 21 103 20 SHERIFRED SINGH S
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

341 7176 21 103 26 VIGNESHWARAN B
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

342 7176 22 103 09 DARSHAN S
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

343 7176 22 103 15 JASWIN.J
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

344 7176 22 103 17 KALAISELVI.K.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION



345 7176 22 103 23 MATHIBHARATHI.R
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

346 7176 22 103 24 MOHAMMED HARRISH.Z
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

347 7176 22 103 30 ROSY K
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

348 7176 22 103 31 SARAVANAMOORTHY G
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

349 7176 21 103 05 KAVIYARASAN D
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

350 7176 21 31 007 ANA DORTHY.L.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

351 7176 21 31 019 GHANASHYAM K R
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

352 7176 21 31 024 KARTHICK ROSHAN S
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

353 7176 21 31 031 NIRMAL KUMAR S S
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

354 7176 21 31 032 NIRUBHAMA RANI S S
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

355 7176 21 31 036 PRATHIKSHA V S
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

356 7176 21 31 040 RITHYA L B
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

357 7176 21 31 047 SHANTHOSH BABU R
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

358 7176 21 31 048 SIVABALAKRISHNAN.V.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

359 7176 21 31 054 SUVETHA.S.P.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

360 7176 21 31 060 VIJAYAPRAVIN.M.S
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

361 7176 22 31 040 RAJ KISHORE S
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

362 7176 22 31 060 VIVEKANANDHAN S
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

363 7176 21 31 005 AKASHAT.SPM.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

364 7176 21 32 013 DHARINESH S S M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

365 7176 21 32 024 MATHANKUMAR  P M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

366 7176 21 32 025 MOHAN RAJ M M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

367 7176 22 32 004 ARUN M M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

368 7176 22 32 007 DHANUSH KUMAR U M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

369 7176 22 32 008 DHARANIRUBAN C P M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

370 7176 22 32 029 LOKESH G N M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

371 7176 22 32 040 RAMSANJAI S M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

372 7176 22 32 056 THARUN M M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

373 7176 22 32 058 VAISHNAVI U M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

374 7176 22 32 059 VEDHAPRIYAA S M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

375 7176 21 33 005 ANANTHIGA M L
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

376 7176 21 33 022 KAMALESH P
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

377 7176 21 33 030 LOGAMITHRAN K S
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

378 7176 21 33 031 MANORAJ.R.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

379 7176 21 33 036 POVEARASU.L.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

380 7176 21 33 051 RASWANTH.A.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

381 7176 22 33 009 DHARSHANA S
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

382 7176 22 33 018 JAYANT C KRISHNAN
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

383 7176 22 33 021 KAVIN KUMAR S
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

384 7176 22 33 023 KEVIN JOSEPH T
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

385 7176 22 33 024 LOGESHWARAN S
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

386 7176 22 33 025 MITESH S
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

387 7176 22 33 026 MONETHA V
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

388 7176 22 33 033
PRASANNA GOKULA 

KRISHNAN Y

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

389 7176 22 33 037 RITHANYAA G V
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

390 7176 22 33 038 RITHIKALAKSMI K J
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

391 7176 22 33 041 SARAN P
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

392 7176 22 33 043 SARANYA N
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

393 7176 22 33 045 SEVI ANTO JENSIMA I
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

394 7176 22 33 057 VIKASH V D
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION



395 7176 22 33 059 VISHNUVARTHAN N
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

396 7176 22 33 060 YAZEEN RIZWAN A
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

397 7176 21 33 029 LALITH K
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

398 7176 21 33 016 HARIPRASATH.M
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

399 7176 21 33 040 SATHYANAND V
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

400 7176 21 33 045 SUDEEP K
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

401 7176 21 33 047 SUJAN.P.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

402 7176 21 34 006 AMIZHTHAN S
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

403 7176 21 34 009 ATHISH PRANAV S V
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

404 7176 21 34 010 DAKSINA S M
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

405 7176 21 34 011 DEVAPRIYAN V S
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

406 7176 21 34 012 DHANUSH R
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

407 7176 21 34 016 GOWRI PRIYA M
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

408 7176 21 34 018 HARISS K V
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

409 7176 21 34 021 KAMATCHI SOMESH S
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

410 7176 21 34 023 KAVIYA C
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

411 7176 21 34 046 SHIVA NITHISH B
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

412 7176 21 34 048 SUBASHINI.S.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

413 7176 21 34 053 SWETHA.N.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

414 7176 22 34 002 AKASH S
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

415 7176 22 34 008 AVANTHIKAA B T
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

416 7176 22 34 018 HARINI V K
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

417 7176 22 34 020 JAYASURIYA MK
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

418 7176 22 34 022 JYOTHENI M D
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

419 7176 22 34 023 KARSNA K P
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

420 7176 22 34 030 NITHESH M
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

421 7176 22 34 039 SANJAI S
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

422 7176 22 34 044 SHANMUGA PRAKASH S
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

423 7176 22 34 047 SNEGITH V
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

424 7176 22 34 050 SUDHIKSHAA R
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

425 7176 22 34 052 SUPRIYA M
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

426 7176 22 34 055 VARSHINI E
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

427 7176 22 34 056 VARSHINI.K.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

428 7176 22 34 059 VISALI D
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

429 7176 21 34 026 MADHUMITH.R.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

430 7176 21 34 039 RAGHAVA.N.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

431 7176 21 34 042 RITVIK S
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

432 7176 22 52 003 ACKSHAY.K.E. MBA REVALUATION

433 7176 22 52 013 DERISH ROHAN J MBA REVALUATION

434 7176 22 52 017 DHILIP.R. MBA REVALUATION

435 7176 22 52 028 MANOJKUMAR.S. MBA REVALUATION

436 7176 22 52 032 NAVEEN KUMAR.K. MBA REVALUATION

437 7176 22 52 041 SHAKTHI KUMARAN.S. MBA REVALUATION

438 7176 22 52 043 SHIYAMKANTH.L.R. MBA REVALUATION

439 7176 22 52 050 SUDHAN.N. MBA REVALUATION

440 7176 22 61 004 DHARSHINI.M. M. E. REVALUATION

441 7176 22 61 005 GNANAJOTHI.G. M. E. REVALUATION

442 7176 22 61 009 SURENDRAN S                                       M. E. REVALUATION

443 7176 22 69 003 LOKESH M                                          M. E. REVALUATION

444 7176 22 69 007 SRINITHYAN.B. M. E. REVALUATION



445 7176 22 69 009 SWATHI LAKSHMI S M. E. REVALUATION

446 7176 21 62 001 BALAMURALIDHARAN R R                              M. E. REVALUATION

447 7176 21 62 004 SANTHOSH.V. M. E. REVALUATION

448 7176 21 62 007 SURYA M                                           M. E. REVALUATION

449 1901016
GOVIND VIGNESH 

KUMAR.M.R.

B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

450 1901054 THIRUMALAIVAASAN.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

451 1901107 TECHI LOMIN
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

452 2001207 SURYA PRASANNA.G.M.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

453 2001216 VISHNU.D.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

454 2001003 ASHWANTH PATTRIC M
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

455 2001009 HARISHANTH.V.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

456 2001025 NAREN GANAPATHI.V.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

457 2001043 THAMIZHOVIAN.M.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

458 2001046 VIJAY KIRTHIKUMAR V
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

459 2001067 METHU DIYA D
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

460 2001068 MONICA SELVARAJ
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

461 2001069 NANDHA KISHORE.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

462 2001079 SENTHILKUMARAN.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

463 2001084 SRI  VIGNESHWARAN.B.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

464 2001085 SUJEETHA.R.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

465 2001089
VIKRAM 

VINAYAGAMURTHY

B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

466 71762101201 ABISHEK.P.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

467 71762101202 AKILAN.M.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

468 71762101208 GUNASEELAN.K.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

469 71762101212 HARSHAN.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

470 71762101215 KAVIN BINEKAS S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

471 71762101218 KRISHNAVENI.V.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

472 71762101220 NIRMAL M M
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

473 71762101222 SAILESH YADHAV D S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

474 71762101224 SATHIS.L.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

475 71762101226 SELVAGANAPATHY S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

476 71762101228 SHYAM RAJAN V
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

477 71762101232 THIRUVIKRAM G
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

478 71762101235 CHELLAVEL V
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

479 1902088 MUTHUSELVAN.M. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

480 2002001 ABI NANDHAN S B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

481 2002005 ALLEN BRIGHTUS P B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

482 2002009 ASWIN S B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

483 2002010 ATCHAYA.B. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

484 2002015 HARI RAGAN.V.S. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

485 2002020 KAMALESWAR R B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

486 2002021 KARTHIK G B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

487 2002026 MOUNESH A A B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

488 2002029 NALIN D M B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

489 2002030 NAVEEN BABU S B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

490 2002035 SAI CHARAN SRIRAM B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

491 2002041 SRICHARAN R B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

492 2002042 SRIRAM.S. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

493 2002044 SUDHAKAR.J. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

494 2002046 SUGANTH R B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION



495 2002049 VASANTHAN B B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

496 2002051 VIKRAM G B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

497 2002057 AVISHKAR R B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

498 2002060 DHAKSHINAMOORTHY S B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

499 2002062 DHAVAMANI.D. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

500 2002063 DHIRAJ SRIHARI S B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

501 2002082 PARTHASARATHY.R. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

502 2002083 PAVIN S B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

503 2002087 ROSHAN RAHUL.S B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

504 2002089 SAI CHARAN.T. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

505 2002082 SENGADHIR S B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

506 2002093
SHIYAMALACHIDAMBARA

M A
B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

507 2002098 SRIRAM THANGAVEL R B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

508 71762102202 BALASUBRAMANIAN.L. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

509 71772102203 DHINESH KUMAR K A B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

510 71772102205 ELAMSHANKAR P B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

511 71772102206 GOKUL.T. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

512 71772102207 GOKULA KANNAN K B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

513 71772102209 HIRAN RAJ B B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

514 71772102214 RANGARAJAN K B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

515 71772102215 ROSHAN.S. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

516 71762102219 SASIKUMAR J B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

517 71762102224 SRIRAM KUMAR S B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

518 71762102220 SATHISH KUMAR N B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

519 71762102226 VIMAL M B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

520 1902041 SHARAN KIRTHICK.S.V. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

521 1903009
CHRISTOPHER VL 

CHHANDAMA.

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

522 1903100 SANTHOSH KUMAR.K.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

523 2003020 KOWSHICK S
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

524 2003047 VIGNESH.A.G.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

525 2003056 ASHWAATH K
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

526 2003059 DIVYA PRAKASH M
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

527 2003069 HARI BALAJI.S.J.A.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

528 2003077 PRAGATHESVARAN.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

529 2003086 SRIRAM PRASATH.M.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

530 2003093 SURYAPRAKASH M
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

531 71762103202 ABIVARMAN M
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

532 71762103204 AKARJAI SOWNDER T
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

533 71762103209 JINITHKUMAR R
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

534 71762103215 NANDHA.K.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

535 71762103219 SATHISH KUMAR V
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

536 71762103220 SATHISH RAO.R.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

537 71762103225 SRIDHARAN R
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

538 71762103226 SUDALAIMUTHU S
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

539 71762103231 PRAVIN S P
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

540 71762103232 JAYABEBIN MARY.A.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

541 1904008 DHARINEESH.S.S. B. E. ECE REVALUATION

542 2004012 HEMESHWAR DURAI S B
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

543 2004028 ROHAN R
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

544 2004029 ROHITH.A.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION



545 2004037 SUGANITHISH P V
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

546 2004047 VISHVA.M.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

547 2004048 VISVAA R S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

548 2004055 ADITYA POONIA
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

549 2004065 GUKAN T K
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

550 2004069 LOHIT.M.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

551 2004079 PRATHEEK P
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

552 2004094 SURUTHIKA S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

553 71762104209 ESWAR.V.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

554 71762104216 RADHIKALA.R.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

555 71762104220 SHANKAR T M
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

556 71762104223 TAMILSELVAN S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

557 2005009 DHARSHAN.D.P. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

558 2005011 GAURAV KRISHNA S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

559 2005014 HARI KRISHNA A B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

560 2005016 HARSHA VARDHAN.P. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

561 2005019 INDIRASITTHU S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

562 2005036 PRANAVA KUMAR.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

563 2005045 SHERYAL SHARON.G. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

564 2005063 BHAKATH.C. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

565 2005074 JOBI TAO B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

566 2005076 KARAN THEVAR.G. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

567 2005081 MITHUN PIRIYAN A T K B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

568 2005088 PRANESH.M. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

569 2005089 PRASANTH.RA. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

570 71762105205 ELANCHEZHIAN A B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

571 71762105208 JEEVA.K. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

572 71762105213 PAGALAVAN.V. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

573 71762105217 SHANMUGAM.K. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

574 71762105220 SURYA.P.A. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

575 71762105223 VIJAY.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

576 2007008 ASHWIN.S. B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

577 2007020 JEEVANAND M B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

578 2007026 KEERTHIVELA.T.S. B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

579 2007031 MANJU SRI O B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

580 2007044 RISHI RAGAVENDAR B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

581 2007048 SURESH KRISHNA.D. B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

582 2007053 VIJAY.M. B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

583 2007036 NARESH.P.R. B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

584 71762107205 SENTHILKUMAR.S. B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

585 71762107208 SURYAPRAKASH.P. B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

586 71762107209 THILAKSRIRAM L B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

587 1906013 DIETHOSIELIC SUOKHRIC
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

588 1906018 IMSULONG PONGEN
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

589 1906033 PADMANABHAN.B.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

590 1906040 RISHI PRANAV.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

591 1906044 SAI MUTHU SELVAM.P.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

592 2006001 ABIMANYU.S.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

593 2006010 GOKUL.S.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

594 2006031
RAJAGOPALAN 

HARIHARAN

B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION



595 2006033 SANTHANA RUPAN M
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

596 2006045 VASUDEVAN.M.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

597 71762106204 HARISH.S.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

598 71762106207 MEHULESH R S
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

599 71762106213 PRIYADHARSHINI.S.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

600 19 101 08 GAYATHRI.B.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

601 19 101 23 SELVAMANI.K.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

602 20 101 02 BOOBALAN.G.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

603 20 101 03 DINESH KUMAR
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

604 20 101 14 RAMESH KRISHNAN.R.K.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

605 20 101 19 SASIKUMAR.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

606 20 103 07 LAYAM SAMY.K.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

607 20 103 18 SRINIVASAN.P.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

608 20 103 21 THIYAGA BALAN.V.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

609 2031004 AKSHAYA.V.T. M. Sc. Software Systems REVALUATION

610 2031009 ATHIYAMAN.M. M. Sc. Software Systems REVALUATION

611 2031012 CHANDRU.KT. M. Sc. Software Systems REVALUATION

612 2031036 ROHITH.S. M. Sc. Software Systems REVALUATION

613 2031040 SANJAY.S. M. Sc. Software Systems REVALUATION

614 2031047 SUDARSAN.K. M. Sc. Software Systems REVALUATION

615 2031052 THIYANESAN.K. M. Sc. Software Systems REVALUATION

616 2031055 YASHWANT.V. M. Sc. Software Systems REVALUATION

617 2032029 NIRANNJAN.S.S. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

618 1933010 DHARANISH.S. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

619 1933029 SIVASAKTHI.G. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

620 2033018
KIMBERLY MARCELIN 

NATHAN.A.
M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

621 1934011 ILAKIYA.S.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

622 1934012 JAYA SURIYA.E.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

623 1934014 KALANITHI.T.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

624 1934018 KISHORE KUMAR.R.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

625 1934023 NANDA KISHORE.V.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

626 1934024 NAREN KARTHICK.P.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

627 1934034 ROHAN.M.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

628 1934035 SAMIKSHA.I.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

629 1934037 SANJAY PRANAV
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

630 1934038 SARAVANA PRASATH.A.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

631 1934046 SREE KANTH.S.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

632 1934052 TANUJA.A.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

633 1934053 TANU KUMAR.I.S.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATIONTotal number of 

students opting 

grievience 
633

Sl. No. Reg. No. Name of the Student Department

Type of 

complaints/grieva

nces about 

evaluation like (re-
1 1901084 NAVEEN AKASH MUTHUKUMAR.

B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

2 2001022 MOHAMED SHAFEEQ M
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

3 2001069 NANDHA KISHORE S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

4 1903014 GOWTHAM.R.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

5 1903016 GUGANESH.P.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

YEAR 3 (2021-2022)



6 1903017 ILANCHELVAN HARIKUMAR.V.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

7 1903022 KAVIYA SHRI.J.P.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

8 1903060 ANISH RAJA.P.N.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

9 1903079 HARIRAJAN.R.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

10 1903085 KAAMESH.P.P.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

11 2003207 GOWSALYA G
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

12 2003210 SREE VIGNESH S
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

13 2003005 ARUNKUMAR K
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

14 2003026 NAVEEN RAAJ M
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

15 2003027 NIRANJAN B
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

16 2003047 VIGNESH A G
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

17 2003055 ARSALAN YAQOOB MALIK
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

18 2003060 GLADYS CHRISTINA I
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

19 2003091 SURIYA S
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

20 71762103202 ABIVARMAN M
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

21 71762103219 SATHISH KUMAR V
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

22 1904007 BHARTHI.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

23 1905053 SUKIRTHA RAJ.N. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

24 19050581 GUDAVALLI LOHITHRAM. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

25 19050584 HARSHA VARDHAN YERNENI.B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

26 19050210 SAJAL.I B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

27 2005045 SHERYL SHARON G B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

28 1907059 VYSHNAVI S
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

29 1906038 RAJAGURU.S.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

31 2061013 YASHWANTH J MBA REVALUATION

32 2051027 SARATHI VIJAY.P. MCA REVALUATION

33 17 101 08 RUDHRESWARAN.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

34 19 101 05 BARATHIRAJA.K.M. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

35 19 101 09 GOWTHAMAN.L. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

36 19 101 12 KARTHIK.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

37 19 101 13 KEERTHIVASAN.A. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

38 19 101 14 MATHUKRISHNAN.R. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

39 19 101 21 SATHISH.D. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

40 19 101 25 SENTHILKUMAR.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

41 19 101 26 SHANMUGA PRIYA.M. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

42 19 101 30 SUJITH ALI.M. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

43 19 101 31 SURESH KUMAR.U. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

44 20 101 07 MASANAMUTHU.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

45 20 101 08 MIDHUN.M.B. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

46 20 101 11 NITHYA.D. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

47 20 101 13 RAJESH.M. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

48 20 101 16
RISHIKESH RAGHUL 

JADEJA.S.
B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

49 20 101 19 SASIKUMAR.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

50 20 101 20 SUGANYA.K. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

51 1801073 INBATAMIZHAN.K.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

52 1801099 SANJAY.M.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

53 1901002 AKASH.R.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

54 1901008 CHANDRU.V.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

55 1901009 DHANUSH GOWTHAM.H.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

56 1901011 DHARUN.V.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION



57 1901014 GOKULRAJ.R.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

58 1901018 HARI PRAKASH.EN.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

59 1901022 HEMA.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

60 1901025 JISHA.R.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

61 1901028 KARTHICK.K.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

62 1901029 KARTHIK BALA.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

63 1901031 KRISHNAKAANTH.H.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

64 1901032 LAYWISH ADITHYA.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

65 1901033 MALIKMISHAL.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

66 1901037 NANDHA.R.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

67 1901041 PREETHI.R.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

68 1901043 SAKTHIRITHIKA D
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

69 1901052 SRIKARAN.B.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

70 1901054 THIRUMALAIVAASAN.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

71 1901060 BHESMA.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

72 1901062 EDIN JIJO.J.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

73 1901064 ERAIYANBU.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

74 1901065 GAYATHRI.V.R.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

75 1901068 GURULAKSHMI.G.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

76 1901070 HARISH.N.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

77 1901071 JANAN.P.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

78 1901075 KARAN.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

79 1901076 KARTHIKA SREE.A.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

80 1901077 KEERTHIKUMAR.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

81 1901092 POOJA.M.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

82 1901102 SHREE KRISHNA.A.B.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

83 1901104 SRIMATHI.P.K.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

84 1901110 VHISHVA LAXMY.V.P.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

85 1901111 VIJAY.M.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

86 2001212 KIRAN JOSHUA.M.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

87 2001213 PURUSHOTHAMAN.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

88 2001214 SETHUPATHY.S.S.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

89 2001215 UDAIYAPPAN.A.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

90 2001217 AADIL YOUSUF
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

91 2001003 ASHWANTH PATTRIC M
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

92 2001006 GOPI KRISHNAN.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

93 2001008 HARIRAGURAM R R
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

94 2001009 HARISHANTH V
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

95 2001015 KALIMUTHU K
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

96 2001024 NANDHINEE V
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

97 2001025 NAREN GANAPATHI A
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

98 2001026 NAREN RANNGASWAMY H
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

99 2001034 SHIVANI S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

100 2001036 SREEVATSAN G S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

101 2001038 SRIRAMAN T
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

102 2001041 SWATHI LAKSHMI K
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

103 2001046 VIJAY KIRTHIKUMAR V
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

104 2001049
VIRUSHANG SAI 

SAKTHIVEL .N.

B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

105 2001058 DEEPSHIKA S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

106 2001065 KARTHI SRIMAN S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION



107 2001067 METHU DIYA D
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

108 200182 SNEHA S V
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

109 2001089
VIKRAM 

VINAYAGAMURTHY.

B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

110 71762101202 AKILAN M
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

111 71762101206 DHIVAKAR B
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

112 71762101207 DIVYA KUMAR.G.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

113 71762101208 GUNASEELAN.K.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

114 71762101210 HARI PRASATH S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

115 71762101212 HARSHAN S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

116 71762101213 ISMATH THOUFEEK P R
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

117 71762101214 KARUPPUSAMY S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

118 71762101215 KAVIN BINEKAS S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

119 71762101217 KRISHNAKUMAR K
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

120 71762101220 NIRMAL M M
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

121 71762101221 RAGHUL A
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

122 71762101222 SAILESH YADHAV D S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

123 71762101226 SELVAGANAPATHY S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

124 71762101227 SHANKARSHREE M
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

125 71762101228 SHYAM RAJAN V
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

126 71762101229 SRI SANJAI G T
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

127 71762101230 SUBHA J
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

128 71762101231 SUNDARESAN B
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

129 71762101232 THIRUVIKRAM G
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

130 71762101233 VARSHA M
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

131 71762101235 CHELLAVEL V
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

132 1902001 AJAAI PRANNAV.R.V.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

133 1902005 ASWIN KUMAR.R.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

134 1902006 ATHEESH ANAND.V.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

135 1902019 KIRAN NATH.G.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

136 1902024 LOGESHWARAN G R
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

137 1902027 MANO.R.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

138 1902028 MANOJ.R
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

139 1902030 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN.M.A.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

140 1902031 MUGILAN.V.S.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

141 1902032 MUKESH KUMAR.K.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

142 1902033 PARTHASARATHY.G.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

143 1902036 PRAWIN.N.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

144 1902037 RAGHUL.D.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

145 1902039 RAJU NAGAIAH SHRIRAM
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

146 1902041 SHARAN KIRTHICK.S.V.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

147 1902050 VIKAS VIKRAM B T
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

148 1902056 YOGESHRAJ .T
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

149 1902064 BADHRI.K
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

150 1902066 CHANDRA PRAKASA .S.P
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

151 1902067 CHARUMATHI K
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

152 1902068 DEEPAK KUMAR.V.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

153 1902075 JAGAN.C.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

154 1902076 KANWAR ROBINSON.S.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

155 1902077 KAVIN KAARVENTHAN.K.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

156 1902083 KRISHNA KUMAR N
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION



157 1902084 KRITHIK KARAN.K.K.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

158 1902085 MOHAMED RAMEEZ.A.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

159 1902087 MUKUNTHAN S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

160 1902095 RAHUL SHANDE E
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

161 1902096 RAJAKARTHICK.R.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

162 1902097 SANDEEPNATH S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

163 1902102 SHYAM SAI KORIPALLI
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

164 1902104 VELLADURAI.J
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

165 1902105 VIGNESH.K.S.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

166 2002201 ARAVIND S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

167 2002203 DEEPAK L
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

168 2002207 PARTHIBAN P
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

169 2002209 VIJAYARAMUPRAWIN A V
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

170 2002211 ANAND D
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

171 2002212 BHARATHI KANNAN K
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

172 2002214 PRASANNA KUMAR P
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

173 2002217 SATHYAMOORTHY G
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

174 2002218 SEENIVASAN K
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

175 2002219 SHENBAGARAJ S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

176 2002001 ABI NANDHAN S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

177 2002004 AJAYKRISHNA K K
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

178 2002005 ALLEN BRIGHTUS P
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

179 2002007 ANIKEITH C
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

180 2002009 ASWIN S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

181 2002010 ATCHAYA B
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

182 2002012 BHARATHWAJ M
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

183 2002016 HARSHAA VARUN R J
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

184 2002019 JUSTIN SAMUEL JOMY
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

185 2002020 KAMALESWAR R
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

186 2002021 KARTHIK G
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

187 2002022 KISHORE KUMAR R M
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

188 2002026 MOUNESH A A
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

189 2002029 NALIN D M
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

190 2002030 NAVEEN BABU S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

191 2002032 RAJESHKANNAN S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

192 2002035 SAI CHARAN SRIRAM
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

193 2002036 SANKARAVIGNESH G
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

194 2002037 SANTHOSH K R
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

195 2002039 SHAWDATH AHMED B
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

196 2002041 SRICHARAN R
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

197 2002046 SUGANTH R
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

198 2002049 VASANTHAN B
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

199 2002050 VEDHA MUGUNTHAN M
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

200 2002051 VIKRAM G
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

201 2002053 ABUBACKER SIDDIQ T A
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

202 2002055 AKSHITH S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

203 200202 DHAVAMANI
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

204 2002063 DHIRAJ SRIHARI S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

205 2002066 GOKULKUMAR A P
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

206 2002069 HARI HARAN K S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION



207 2002070 JAGADEESWARARAJAN S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

208 2002072 JANAA U
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

209 2002078 MARTIN M
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

210 2002079 MOHANRAM M
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

211 2002081 PARAMA SIVA RAHUL S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

212 2002083 PAVIN S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

213 2002086 RAHUL R
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

214 2002087 ROSHAN RAHUL.S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

215 2002089 SAICHARAN THIYAGARAJAN
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

216 2002093 SHIYAMALACHIDAMBARAM A
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

217 2002097 SREE SIVARANJINI M
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

218 2002098 SRIRAM THANGAVEL R
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

219 2102203 DHINESH KUMAR K A
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

220 2102205 ELAMSHANKAR P
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

221 2102206 GOKUL T
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

222 2102208 HARISH KUMAR C P
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

223 2102209 HIRAN RAJ B
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

224 2102210 IMTHIYAS MOHAMMED J
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

225 2102211 JEEVATH R
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

226 2102213 PURUSHOTTAMAN MISHRA D
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

227 2102214 RANGARAJAN K
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

228 2102217 SANDEEP K P
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

229 2102218 SARAVANAKUMAR R
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

230 2102219 SASIKUMAR J
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

231 2102220 SATHISH KUMAR N
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

232 2102222 SIVARAM PRASAD S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

233 2102224 SRIRAM KUMAR S
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

234 2102225 VENKATESAN M
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

235 2102226 VIMAL M
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

236 19 102 17 KRISHNAMOORTHI.V.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

237 19 102 20 MATHI MUTHU.S.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

238 19 102 32 RAJAGANESH.K.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

239 19 102 38 SATHISH.R.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

240 19 102 47 SRI RAM PRASAD DASS.G.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

241 20 102 16 GOPIKRISHNAN.R.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

242 20 102 19 KALIAPPAN.P.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

243 20 102 22 KARTHIKRAJ.J.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

244 20 102 33 MUTHU KUMARAN.P.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

245 20 102 40 NITHISH.S.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

246 20 102 47 RAVISHANKAR.P.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

247 19 103 15 PRAVEEN.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

248 20 103 06 KIRUTHIKA.P.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

249 20 103 07 LAYAM SAMY.K.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

250 20 103 12 REVATHI.K.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

251 1903009
CHRISTOPHER VL 

CHHANDAMA.

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

252 1903011 DHARANYA.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

253 1903012 GANESHKUMAR.M.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

254 1903019 JANANI.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

255 1903020 JAYA SURYA.J.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

256 1903023 MAHAVEER.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION



257 1903024 MARY AGNES.T.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

258 1903035 ROSHIKA.C.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

259 1903037 SARULATHA.R.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

260 1903040 SNEGA.V.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

261 1903051 UDHAYA KUMAR.C.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

262 1903052 VANLALLIANA.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

263 1903053 VIGNESH.C.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

264 1903053 ABHISHEK TAMIL PANDI.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

265 1903073 GOKUL.A.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

266 1903074 GOKULVASAN SRINIVASAN.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

267 1903076 GOVARTHAN.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

268 1903077 GOWTHAM.B.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

269 1903082 JASWANTH.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

270 1903083 JAYABEBIN MARY.A.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

271 1903090 KOKILA.P.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

272 1903095 NANCY REGINA.D.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

273 1903096 NIJIESH JOEWIT.A.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

274 1903097 REVANTH.A.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

275 1903100 SANTHOSH KUMAR.K.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

276 1903102 SIBIRAJ.D.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

277 1903103 SIDDHARTHAN.B.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

278 1903105 SRIVASIYAA.S.M.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

279 1903107 SURIYA.S.V.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

280 1903111 VARSHINI.G.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

281 2003201 ARIF NOOR MOHAMMED N
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

282 2003207
HARI 

THIRUNAVUKKARASU A

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

283 2003208 KOUSHIK G M
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

284 2003210 KOWSHICK S
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

285 2003019 SARAVANA MAGESH S
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

286 2003020 ASHWAATH K
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

287 2003058 DINESH E
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

288 2003059 DIVYA PRAKASH M
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

289 2003065 KARON S KALI
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

290 2003072 MIDHUNA CHANDRAN J
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

291 2003075 NANDHA MEENAKSHI R
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

292 2003081 SABARI SELVAM B
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

293 2003082 SANJAI J
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

294 2003086 SRI RAM PRASATH M
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

295 2003087 SUBASHKARAN P
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

296 2003088 SUBIKSHA S
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

297 2003089 SUNDERESWARAN R
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

298 2003093 SURYAPRAKASH M
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

299 2003095 THIRU VIKRAM T
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

300 2003097 VINEETH KUMAR M
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

301 71762103201 ABHINAYA P
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

302 71762103203 AJAY V
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

303 71762103204 AKARJAI SOWNDER T
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

304 71762103205 ARUNANTHISIVA B
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

305 71762103206 BALA MURALI M
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

306 71762103207 DINESH M
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION



307 71762103208 GOKULRAJ P
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

308 71762103209 JINITHKUMAR R
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

309 71762103210 KIRUTHIKA S
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

310 71762103213 MOHAMMED RIZWAN M
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

311 71762103214 MURUGAN S
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

312 71762103216 RAGAVAN R
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

313 71762103218 SARANYA P
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

314 71762103219 SATHISH RAO R
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

315 71762103221 SIVASURIYA S
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

316 71762103223 SRIBALACHANDRAN V
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

317 71762103225 SRIDHARAN R
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

318 71762103226 SUDALAIMUTHU S
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

319 71762103228 THIRUSELVAN B
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

320 71762103229 VENGATESH V
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

321 71762103230 VIGNESH K
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

322 71762103231 PRAVIN S P
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

323 1904008 DHARINEESH.S.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

324 1904016 JAYANTH.A.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

325 1904026 MOHANRAM.E.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

326 1904027 NAGULAN.A.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

327 1904030 NITHIN RAM.C.B.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

328 1904033 POOMATHI.D.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

329 1904041 ROSHAN TARIQ
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

330 1904053 SRIVIDHYA.M.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

331 1904058 SURYA PRAKASH.J.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

332 1904064 AJAY VEMANA ADDAGALLA
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

333 1904068 ARTHI.M.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

334 1904075 DHINESH.R.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

335 1904078 GOPINATH.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

336 1904083 JERIN.A.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

337 1904092 MOMIN SHAFI
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

338 1904093 MRIDUL MISHRA
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

339 1904094 MUTHU SHUNMUGAM.M.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

340 1904100 PRANAV.K.P.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

341 1904106 RANGA KRISHNA PRASADH.H.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

342 1904108 SANJAY.R.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

343 1904111 SHERJEEL AMIN
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

344 1904118 UDHAYAPRAKASH.T.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

345 2004205 SETTU S DINESH
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

346 2004207 SHIRANJEEVI A
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

347 2004001 AMEER HARRIS N
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

348 2004005 AVINASH KUMAR GIRI
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

349 2004007 DINESH K
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

350 2004014 JAYA HARRISH M
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

351 2004021 MOHAMMED SIDDIQUE A
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

352 2004024 MURALI KRISHNAN S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

353 2004026 PRADEEP KUMAR P
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

354 2004027 PRIYARANJAN U S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

355 2004028 ROHAN R
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

356 2004029 ROHITH A
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION



357 2004032 SHREE PRAGATHEESH G
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

358 2004033 SHRI RAM KARTHIC V
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

359 2004041 UDHAYAKUMAR M
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

360 2004048 VISVAA R S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

361 2004049 VISWESWARA S M
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

362 2004055 ADITYA POONIA
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

363 2004056 AISHWARYA N
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

364 2004062 DHAMODHARAN P D
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

365 2004065 GUKAN T K
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

366 2004066 HARIPRAKASH S R
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

367 2004074 NARESH GAUTAM S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

368 2004078 PRASATH D
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

369 2004079 PRATHEEK P
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

370 2004082 RAJADURAI S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

371 2004092 SURUTHIKA S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

372 2004098 VIGNESH K S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

373 71762104203 AJITH KUMAR A
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

374 71762104204 ALAGAR S THARUN
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

375 71762104205 ATHIHARIKISHORE A
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

376 71762104206 DHAMODHARAN S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

377 71762104207 DHANYA C
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

378 71762104208 DHAYALAN R
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

379 71762104210 HARI PRAKASH P
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

380 71762104211 HARIBASKAR R
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

381 71762104212 LOGESH R
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

382 71762104213 MEGHESWARA S M
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

383 71762104214 MUBARAK HUSSAIN S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

384 71762104219 SANTHOSH S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

385 71762104220 SHANKAR T M
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

386 71762104221 SRI REVANTH P
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

387 71762104223 TAMILSELVAN S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

388 71762104224 THIRUPPATHI C
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

389 71762104226 MAHENDRA BOOPATHI S
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

390 19 05 210 SAJAL.I. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

391 19 05 040 RATISH.N.J. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

392 19 05 048 SHINY SELVARAJU. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

393 19 05 069 ARUN PRAVIN.A.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

394 19 05 076 DHIRRAJ.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

395 19 05 098 NEHARIKA.A.R. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

396 19 05 103 NITIN JEYAKUMAR B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

397 20 05 014 HARI KRISHNA A B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

398 20 05 017 HARSHINI D B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

399 20 05 019 INDIRASITTHU S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

400 20 05 024 KARTHIKRAMAN R B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

401 20 05 025 KEERTHANA R B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

402 20 05 063 BHAKATH C B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

403 20 05 065 BHARATH C B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

404 20 05 103 THANUSRI M B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

405 7176 21 05 203 BARATHKUMAR S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

406 7176 21 05 208 JEEVA.K. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION



407 7176 21 05 210 MADHAN ADITHYA K R B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

408 7176 21 05 214 PRABAKARAN P B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

409 7176 21 05 222 VIGNESH P B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

410 20 07 202 BHUVANESH B B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

411 20 07 007 ASHWATH P B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

412 20 07 015 HARESH V B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

413 20 07 019 JAGADEESHWARAN S B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

414 20 07 020 JEEVANAND M B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

415 20 07 022 KARTHICK S B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

416 20 07 023 KARTHIKEYAN D B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

417 20 07 028 KIRUTHIKKUMAAR R B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

418 20 07 031 MANJU SRI O B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

419 20 07 034 MOHANAPRASANTH R S B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

420 20 07 036 NARESH P R B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

421 20 07 041 RAHUL DILEEP KUMAR B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

422 20 07 052 VIGNESHKUMAR S B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

423 7176 21 07 204 PRATHEEP R B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

424 7176 21 07 207 SUDHARSAN G B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

425 7176 21 07 209 THILAKSRIRAM L B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

426 7176 21 07 210 VARUN T B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

427 19 06 033 PADMANABAN.B.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

428 19 06 040 RISHI PRANAV.V.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

429 19 06 046 SANTHOSH.L.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

430 20 06 015 JAGAN B
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

431 20 06 028 NISHA M
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

432 20 06 031
RAJAGOPALAN 

HARIHARAN

B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

433 20 06 033 SANTHANA RUPAN M
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

434 20 06 036 SOMEASH S V
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

435 20 06 040 SUBHA SHREE.S.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

436 20 06 046 VIGNESH BABU G
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

437 7176 21 06 201 AKSHY KUMAR D
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

438 7176 21 06 204 HARISH.S.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

439 7176 21 06 207 MEHULESH R S
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

440 7176 21 06 208 NAMBURDHA R
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

441 7176 21 06 212 PRASANTH R
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

442 7176 21 06 219 LOGUHARIHARAN P V
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

443 7177 21 61 002 HARAN SINGH L M. E. REVALUATION

444 7178 21 61 007 RAGASAMYUKTHA S A M. E. REVALUATION

445 7179 21 62 001 BALAMURALIDHARAN R R M. E. REVALUATION

446 7180 21 62 003 PRATHEESH A R M. E. REVALUATION

447 7181 21 61 001 DIVYASRI N M. E. REVALUATION

448 19 31 007 GOKUL.J.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

449 19 31 026 PHAVYA.J.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

450 19 31 045 SUJITH.D.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

451 19 31 048 TISSYA SHRI.S.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

452 20 31 009 ATHIYAMAN.M.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

453 20 31 029 NITHISH KUMAR.M.V.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

454 20 31 037 RUTHRA.M.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

455 19 32 017 KARTHIK NAREN.R. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

456 20 32 024 NAVIN.A.B. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION



457 20 32 036 SANJAY.S. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

458 20 32 038 SHRI RAMAMOORTHY.S. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

459 20 32 042 SRIPATHY RAM.A.M. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

460 19 33 005 DANESH DHEERTHAN.J.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

461 19 33 010 DHARANISH.S.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

462 19 33 015 HANISH.S.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

463 19 33 017 HARISH.V.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

464 20 33 004 AJAY ARVINTH.A.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

465 20 33 011 DHIYANESH.P.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

466 20 33 018
KIMBERLY MARCELIN 

NATHAN.A.

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

467 20 33 022 NARANASWAMY.R.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

468 20 33 030 SANTHOSH.K.V.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

469 18 33 036 PRANEETA.T.R.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

470 19 34 011 ILAKIYA.S.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

471 19 34 027 PRAKASH.R.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

472 19 34 033 RIDHISHA.J.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

473 19 34 046 SREEKANTH.S.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

474 19 34 049 SUBASH.S.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

475 19 34 054 VAISHALI.K.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

476 20 34 020 HARISHANKAR.S.R.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

477 20 34 025 KIRUTHIKA.B.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

478 20 34 053 SURIYA PRASHANNA.J.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

479 20 34 054 SWETHA.K.M.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

480
7176 21 33 001 ABITH M R

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION

481
7176 21 33 003 AKASH S T

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION

482
7176 21 33 005 ANANTHIGA M L

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION

483
7176 21 33 010 DHANYA I

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION

484
7176 21 33 011 DHARUN P A

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION

485
7176 21 33 015 HANSA A S

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION

486
7176 21 33 018 HARSHINI S

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION

487
7176 21 33 019 IRENE M A

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION

488
7176 21 33 020 JOES AROCKIAM X

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION

489
7176 21 33 022 KAMALESH P

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION

490
7176 21 33 028 LAKSHMI G B

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION

491
7176 21 33 030 LOGAMITHRAN K S

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION

492
7176 21 33 031 MANORAJ R

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION

493
7176 21 33 032 MITHRA V

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION



494
7176 21 33 034 MONISH B

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION

495
7176 21 33 036 POVEARASU L

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION

496
7176 21 33 037 RITHIS NAHA.B

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION

497
7176 21 33 040 SATHYANAND V

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION

498
7176 21 33 049 THARUN KUMAR S

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION

499
7176 21 33 051 RASWANTH A

M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences REVALUATION

500
7176 21 32 002 ADHITHYA G P M. Sc. Data Science

REVALUATION

501
7176 21 32 003 AJAY A M. Sc. Data Science

REVALUATION

502
7176 21 32 004 AJITHRAM A S M. Sc. Data Science

REVALUATION

503
7176 21 32 006 ANUSH PRANAV J R M. Sc. Data Science

REVALUATION

504
7176 21 32 016 KAMALI R M. Sc. Data Science

REVALUATION

505
7176 21 32 018 KAVIN CHANT P M. Sc. Data Science

REVALUATION

506
7176 21 32 020 KONDAL RAJ M M. Sc. Data Science

REVALUATION

507
7176 21 32 022 LEKHA.M.M. M. Sc. Data Science

REVALUATION

508
7176 21 32 023 LIKKITHA.S. M. Sc. Data Science

REVALUATION

509
7176 21 32 024 MATHANKUMAR P M. Sc. Data Science

REVALUATION

510
7176 21 32 025 MOHAN RAJ M M. Sc. Data Science

REVALUATION

511
7176 21 32 033 RAHUL R P M. Sc. Data Science

REVALUATION

512
7176 21 32 056 VINUSH B M M. Sc. Data Science

REVALUATION

513
7176 21 32 052 SWATHI SARASWATHI.S.J. M. Sc. Data Science

REVALUATION

514
7176 21 06 008 BAVANASREE T

B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering REVALUATION

515
7176 21 06 012 DHARSHINI SK

B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering REVALUATION

516
7176 21 06 017 JAKANYA D

B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering REVALUATION

517
7176 21 06 031 PRIYADHARSHINI J

B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering REVALUATION

518
7176 21 06 036 SAGARRIKA R

B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering REVALUATION

519
7176 21 06 039 SATHYAPRIYA A

B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering REVALUATION



520
7176 21 06 041 SHARMILA R

B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering REVALUATION

521
7176 21 08 001 ABINANDHAN R

B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 

Data Science
REVALUATION

522
7176 21 08 003 ARUNKUMAR M

B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 

Data Science
REVALUATION

523
7176 21 08 017 KANISHK M

B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 

Data Science
REVALUATION

524
7176 21 08 029 NITHINRAAJA S

B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 

Data Science
REVALUATION

525
7176 21 08 031 PAVITHRA G

B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 

Data Science
REVALUATION

526
7176 21 08 034 PRAVEENA S

B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 

Data Science
REVALUATION

527
7176 21 08 043 SIVANAVAN S

B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 

Data Science
REVALUATION

528
7176 21 08 049 SUJAY SARVESH.R.R.

B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 

Data Science
REVALUATION

529
7176 21 08 054 ANISH KUMAR U

B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 

Data Science
REVALUATION

530
7176 21 08 055 ROGHAN R

B. Tech. Artificial 

Intelligence and 

Data Science
REVALUATION

531
7176 21 07 004 ASHWIN L

B. Tech. Information 

Technology REVALUATION

532
7176 21 07 006 DARIUS JONATHAN D

B. Tech. Information 

Technology REVALUATION

533
7176 21 07 010 GAYATHRI M

B. Tech. Information 

Technology REVALUATION

534
7176 21 07 013 HARISH R

B. Tech. Information 

Technology REVALUATION

535
7176 21 07 023 KENNADY M

B. Tech. Information 

Technology REVALUATION

536
7176 21 07 027 MOHAMED FAIZ M

B. Tech. Information 

Technology REVALUATION

537
7176 21 07 028 NITHIS ARUN T

B. Tech. Information 

Technology REVALUATION

538
7176 21 07 029 NITISH R G

B. Tech. Information 

Technology REVALUATION

539
7176 21 07 032 PRANAV SRINIVASAN

B. Tech. Information 

Technology REVALUATION

540
7176 21 07 034 PREM KUMAR D

B. Tech. Information 

Technology REVALUATION

541
7176 21 07 035 PREM V

B. Tech. Information 

Technology REVALUATION

542
7176 21 07 036 PRITHIVIRAJ S

B. Tech. Information 

Technology REVALUATION

543
7176 21 07 038 RAMANATHAN M

B. Tech. Information 

Technology REVALUATION

544
7176 21 07 039 RAMESH V

B. Tech. Information 

Technology REVALUATION

545
7176 21 07 040 REJITH P

B. Tech. Information 

Technology REVALUATION



546
7176 21 07 041 ROHIT A KA

B. Tech. Information 

Technology REVALUATION

547
7176 21 07 046 SELVAYAZHINI M

B. Tech. Information 

Technology REVALUATION

548
7176 21 07 050 SUDHARSAN S

B. Tech. Information 

Technology REVALUATION

549
7176 21 07 051 SUGANTH S

B. Tech. Information 

Technology REVALUATION

550
7176 21 07 059 YESWANTH R

B. Tech. Information 

Technology REVALUATION

551
7176 21 05 006 ANIRUTHAN M B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

552
7176 21 05 014 DHILEEP D B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

553
7176 21 05 033 MANIKANDAN B B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

554
7176 21 05 034 MANISH V B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

555
7176 21 05 062 ADITHYA SAI SRINIVAS B B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

556
7176 21 05 063 AKHILESH V R B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

557
7176 21 05 067 BENI JOE J B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

558
7176 21 05 068 BHUVAN SHANKAR S B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

559
7176 21 05 069 DARSHAN R B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

560
7176 21 05 071 DILIP S B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

561
7176 21 05 072 EDEES NASRULLAH DAR B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

562
7176 21 05 074 JAGADEEP S B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

563
7176 21 05 086 MANEESH ARAVIND S B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

564
7176 21 05 089 NIKHIL R B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

565
7176 21 05 090 NIRANJAN R M B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

566
7176 21 05 094 PRIYANTH V B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

567
7176 21 05 099 ROKITH G B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

568
7176 21 05 109 SRIDHAR M B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

569
7176 21 05 113 SUBI K B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

570
7176 21 05 116 THYAGARAJAN S       B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

571
7176 21 05 117 VENKATA PRABHU S B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION



572
7176 21 05 125 RUPAM BISWAS B. E. Computer Science and Engineering

REVALUATION

573
7176 21 04 016 GOKUL K M

B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering
REVALUATION

574
7176 21 04 060 AKALYA T

B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering
REVALUATION

575
7176 21 04 065 ARUN SAVIO G S

B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering
REVALUATION

576
7176 21 04 068 CATHERINE A

B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering
REVALUATION

577
7176 21 04 084 MOHAMED SARFUDEEN M

B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering
REVALUATION

578
7176 21 04 086 MONISHA S

B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering
REVALUATION

579
7176 21 04 087 MUHAMMAD FAAROOQ C

B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering
REVALUATION

580
7176 21 04 088 PARWESH MOHAMMED S R

B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering
REVALUATION

581
7176 21 04 092 SABAARISH M

B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering
REVALUATION

582
7176 21 04 093 SABARIVASAN R T

B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering
REVALUATION

583
7176 21 04 094 SAMITRA S

B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering
REVALUATION

584
7176 21 04 095 SANDHIYA K

B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering
REVALUATION

585
7176 21 04 096 SANJANA V

B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering
REVALUATION

586
7176 21 04 110 THARUN AKASH J

B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering
REVALUATION

587
7176 21 04 114 GAUTHAM P

B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering
REVALUATION

588
7176 21 04 115 HARI ABHISHEK K N K

B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering
REVALUATION

589
7176 21 03 001 AAKASH S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

590
7176 21 03 011 HARIDHAR S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

591
7176 21 03 024 NASIMABEGAM J

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

592
7176 21 03 026 NISCHAL ABRAHAM K

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

593
7176 21 03 047 SURYA PRAKASH K

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

594
7176 21 03 057 AISHWARYA S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

595
7176 21 03 061 ARVINTHPRASATH T S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

596
7176 21 03 062 BALA MURUGAN R

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

597
7176 21 03 066 DHANUSRIRAM P

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION



598
7176 21 03 068 DINESH T

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

599
7176 21 03 070 HARITHER M

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

600
7176 21 03 071 HARSHAVARDHAN R

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

601
7176 21 03 073 HEMANTH KUMAR R

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

602
7176 21 03 074 HEMAVARUNI J

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

603
7176 21 03 076 KARTHIGA C S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

604
7176 21 03 080 KISHOREKUMAR M

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

605
7176 21 03 081 MADAN M

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

606
7176 21 03 084

MIDHUN KESHAVA 

ABIMANYU M E

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

607
7176 21 03 088 NIHITHA G K

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

608
7176 21 03 089 NIVETHA C S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

609
7176 21 03 090 PAUL SAMUEL I

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

610
7176 21 03 093 RAKSHITHAA K

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

611
7176 21 03 095 ROHIT J S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

612
7176 21 03 097 SARIGA S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

613
7176 21 03 099 SINDHUJA SHREE M

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

614
7176 21 03 108 VIKAASH C

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

615
7176 21 03 109 VINULA V M

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

616
7176 21 03 110 VISHNU P

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

617
7176 21 03 112 THULASI RAMAN S

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

618
7176 21 03 113 MANOSRI A

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering
REVALUATION

619
7176 21 02 001 ABDULHAMEED M K

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

620
7176 21 02 011 BARATH VARSHAN V

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

621
7176 21 02 043 ROHITH M

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

622
7176 21 02 057 ADITHYA T

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

623
7176 21 02 061 ARUNKARTHICK V

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION



624
7176 21 02 062 ASHOKKUMAR M

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

625
7176 21 02 068 DIVAKAR K

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

626
7176 21 02 072 JANAGAN K

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

627
7176 21 02 077 KARTHIKEYAN R

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

628
7176 21 02 086 MEIYAZHAGAN S

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

629
7176 21 02 087 MIDHUN PRITHIV R C

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

630
7176 21 02 088 MUKILAN R

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

631
7176 21 02 089 MURUGAPANDI R

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

632
7176 21 02 093 RAHUL SURYA S

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

633
7176 21 02 094 RAJASHREE P

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

634
7176 21 02 096 SHANKAR K

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

635
7176 21 02 105 THARUNKUMAR S

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

636
7176 21 02 106 THULASIDASAN S

B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering REVALUATION

637
7176 21 01 006 ATCHAYA G

B. E. Civil 

Engineering REVALUATION

638
7176 21 01 020 KARTHIKEYAN M

B. E. Civil 

Engineering REVALUATION

639
7176 21 01 021 KEERTHI S

B. E. Civil 

Engineering REVALUATION

640
7176 21 01 022 LOSHINI S

B. E. Civil 

Engineering REVALUATION

641
7176 21 01 029 NITHIN K

B. E. Civil 

Engineering REVALUATION

642
7176 21 01 031 PRISHAA S

B. E. Civil 

Engineering REVALUATION

643
7176 21 01 033 PRIYADHARSHINI N

B. E. Civil 

Engineering REVALUATION

644
7176 21 01 037 ROSHAN SAFFEHA J

B. E. Civil 

Engineering REVALUATION

645
7176 21 01 038 SAMUEL SELVA SINGH A

B. E. Civil 

Engineering REVALUATION

646
7176 21 01 040 SANJHIV VARSHAN V

B. E. Civil 

Engineering REVALUATION

647
7176 21 01 047 SOWMIYA R

B. E. Civil 

Engineering REVALUATION

648
7176 21 01 054 YUVARAJ T

B. E. Civil 

Engineering REVALUATIONTotal number of 

students opting 

grievience 
648
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Total number of 
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NIL

Sl. No. Reg. No. Name of the Student Department
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complaints/grieva

nces about 

evaluation like (re-
1 15 01 055 VIVIN.V. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

2 15 01 107 VIGNESHWARUN.B. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

3 16 01 203 AJITH KUMAR.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

4 16 01 207 BALAGANESH.M. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

5 16 01 209 BHUVANESHWARAN.R. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

6 16 01 214 GURUSAMY.K. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

7 16 01 219 KRISHNAMOORTHY.R. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

8 16 01 220 MATHAN KUMAR.C. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

9 16 01 227 RAVICHANDRAN.P. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

10 15 02 051 SUBASH.R. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

11 15 02 054 SURAAJ.M. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

12 15 02 056 VASANTHAKUMAR.S. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

13 15 02 061 ADITHYA RAM.V. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

14 15 02 069 DINESH KUMAR.J. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

15 15 02 079 KAVIPRASANTH.B. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

16 15 02 080 KAVIN.K. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

17 15 02 104 RAHUL SHAMRAN.T. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

18 15 03 001 ADHITYA.R.M.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

19 15 03 047 ROHIT KUMAR.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

20 16 03 201 AJITH.M.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

21 16 03 210 JEEVA.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

22 16 03 211 KANNAN.M.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

23 16 03 212 KARTHIKEYAN.A.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

24 16 03 214 MASAN MUTHU.C.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

25 16 03 216 NAVEENA.D.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

26 16 03 217 NIRMAL.B.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

27 16 03 219 RAJARAM.M.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

28 15 04 007 BALAJI.C.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

29 15 04 040 PREETHI.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

30 15 04 049 SUVALAKSHMI.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

31 15 04 080 MESHACH.G.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

32 15 05 020 KRISHNAA.G. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

33 15 05 036 NEEMOL RAJKUMARI. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

34 15 05 043 ROHITAA MANOHAR B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

35 15 05 065 ABISHEK.K.B. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

36 15 05 093 MURALI PRASAD.M. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

37 16 05 203 AJANTHA.N. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

YEAR 4 (2020-2021)

ONLINE EXAMS (PANDEMIC PERIOD)

YEAR 5 (2019-2020)



38 16 05 209 GEETHA.N. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

39 16 05 210 HEMALATHA.R.B. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

40 16 05 216 HARISH KUMAR.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

41 16 05 217 KARVENDHAN.G. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

42 16 05 228 VIJAYAKUMAR.G. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

43 15 07 023 LAKSHARA.K. B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

44 15 07 027 MITHRA.M. B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

45 15 07 029 MONISHA.L. B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

46 15 07 032 NAVEEN SHANKAR.K. B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

47 15 07 033 NIKHIL THARAKAN. B. Tech. Information TechnologyREVALUATION

48 15 06 033 SOWNDHERRAJAN.V. B. Tech. Chemical EngineeringREVALUATION

49 16 06 202 DINESH KUMAR.P. B. Tech. Chemical EngineeringREVALUATION

50 16 06 204 KUMARESAN.N. B. Tech. Chemical EngineeringREVALUATION

51 16 21 028 NANDHAKUMAR.K.C. B. Sc. Computer TechnologyREVALUATION

52 16 21 031 NIRMAL KUMAR.M. B. Sc. Computer TechnologyREVALUATION

53 19 01 009 DHANUSH GOWTHAM.H. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

54 19 01 025 JISHA.R. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

55 19 01 029 KARTHIK BALA.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

56 19 01 033 MALIK MISHAL.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

57 19 01 037 NANDHA.R. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

58 19 01 047 SENTHUR KUMARAN.M. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

59 19 01 050 SNEHA SUNIL SHIVPUJE. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

60 19 01 060 BHESMA.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

61 19 01 064 ERAIYANBU.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

62 19 01 069 HAREESH MUTHU.A. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

63 19 01 071 JANAN.P.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

64 19 01 077 KEERTHI KUMAR.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

65 19 01 084 NAVEN AKASH MUTHU KUMAR.B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

66 19 01 087 NISHWANTH.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

67 19 01 090 OMEM PABIN. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

68 19 01 096 RAGHAVAN.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

69 19 01 099 SAI PRASAD.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

70 19 02 005 ASWINKUMAR.R. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

71 19 02 037 RAGHUL.D. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

72 19 02 075 JAGAN.C. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

73 19 02 088 MUTHUSELVAM.M. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

74 19 02 095 RAHUL SHANDE.E. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

75 19 02 102 SHYAM.SAI.KORIPALLI. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

76 19 03 009 CHRISTOPHER V.L. CHHANDAMA.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

77 19 03 014 GOWTHAM.R.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

78 19 03 017 ILANCHELVAN HARIKUMAR.V.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

79 19 03 039 SHAKTHI CHARAN.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

80 19 03 060 ANISH RAJA.P.N.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

81 19 03 073 GOKUL.A.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

82 19 03 074 GOKULVASAN.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

83 19 03 077 GOWTHAM.B.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

84 19 03 082 JASWANTH.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

85 19 03 083 JAYA BEBIN MARY.A.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

86 19 03 085 KAAMESH.P.P.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

87 19 03 096 NIJIESH JOEWIT.A.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION



88 19 03 100 SANTHOSH KUMAR.K.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

89 19 03 103 SIDDHARTHAN.B.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

90 19 03 104 SRIDAR.V.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

91 19 03 105 SRIVASIYAA.S.M.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

92 19 03 107 SURIYA.S.V.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

93 19 03 110 VANITHA.P.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

94 19 03 111 VARSHINI.G.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

95 19 04 008 DHARINEESH.S.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

96 19 04 014 INDHUMATHI.K.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

97 19 04 016 JAYANTH.A.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

98 19 04 026 MOHAN RAM.E.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

99 19 04 027 NAGULAN.A.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

100 19 04 028 NEHA.V.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

101 19 04 032 PAVITHRAN.K.B.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

102 19 04 035 PRAVEEN.K.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

103 19 04 044 SANKARESAN.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

104 19 04 058 SURYA PRAKASH.J.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

105 19 04 060 SWETHA.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

106 19 05 011 DHATSHIKA.K.M. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

107 19 05 020 JEIRANJENI.V. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

108 19 05 069 ARUN PRAVIN.A.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

109 19 05 076 DHIRAJ.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

110 19 05 084 HARSHA VARDHAN YERNENIB. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

111 19 05 095 MILLI SADIN. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

112 19 05 117 THARUN RAJ.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

113 19 07 006 DARSHINI.B.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

114 19 07 012 HANSIKA.N.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

115 19 07 037 SAKTHIVEL.S.V.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

116 19 07 041 SARULATHAA.K.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

117 19 06 013 DIETHOSIELIE SUOKHRIE.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

118 19 06 020 ISAYA.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

119 19 06 033 PADMANABAN.B.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

120 19 06 038 RAJAGURU.S.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

121 19 06 043
SAGARIKA LASHMI 

AMUTHAN.

B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

122 19 06 047 SANTHOSH.B.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

123 19 06 058 VIKRAM.S.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

124 19 06 060 YOKESH.A.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

125 19 31 007 GOKUL.J.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

126 19 31 036 SHANKARA NARAYANAA.P.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

127 19 31 040 SNEHA.M.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

128 19 31 045 SUJITH.D.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

129 19 32 012 GOWTHAM.T. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

130 19 32 052 SUBHASHINI.D. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

131 19 33 004 ARUN PRASATH.I.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

132 19 33 005 DANESH DHEERTHAN.J.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

133 19 33 010 DHARANISH.S.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

134 19 33 015 HANISH.S.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

135 19 33 025 RAGHULMANICKAM.V.S.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

136 19 33 029 SIVASAKTHI.G.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

137 19 34 007 DINESH.G.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION



138 19 34 046 SREEKANTH.S.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

139 19 34 051 SURYA.R.E.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

140 19 34 052 TANUJA.A.
M. Sc. Artificial 

Intelligence and 
REVALUATION

141 16 01 002 ALAGU SELVIN RAJA.P. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

142 16 01 003 AMITH KUMARAN.E.C.R. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

143 16 01 007 ARUN VARSHAN.M. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

144 16 01 013 ESWARVIKRAM E B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

145 16 01 017 JEEVA PRASANTH.M. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

146 16 01 031 NANTHAGOPAL.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

147 16 01 034 PRATHEESH.A.R. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

148 16 01 036 RAJEEV KUMAR.U. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

149 16 01 044 SARATH.S.B. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

150 16 01 045 SARAVANAN.G. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

151 16 01 052 VIGNESVARAN.P. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

152 16 01 054 VISHNU KARTHIK.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

153 16 01 055 YASHWANTH KUMAR.G.B. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

154 16 01 070 HARI PRAVEEN.D. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

155 16 01 084 NAVEEN.B.M. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

156 16 01 090 RAMNATH.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

157 16 01 091 RAMYA.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

158 16 01 094 SANDHYA.V. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

159 16 01 096 SANJAY.M. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

160 17 01 202 BALU CHANDARAN.R. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

161 17 01 205 EZHILKANTHAN.J. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

162 17 01 206 GOWTHAMAN.R.M. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

163 17 01 207 HARIHARAN.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

164 17 01 217 PRABHAKARAN.M. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

165 17 01 222 PRAVINRAJ.P. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

166 17 01 223 SALMAN SADIQ.S.N. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

167 17 01 225 SATHYAJITH.R. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

168 17 01 229 THASARATHAN.R. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

169 17 01 231 ZINDHA SHARAF.M.B. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

170 17 01 001 AARTHI.R. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

171 17 01 003 AKILAN.K. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

172 17 01 005 ANESH VARMA.A.R. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

173 17 01 012 BHUVANESWARI.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

174 17 01 015 DHARANEESH.N. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

175 17 01 016 DURGA DEVI.D. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

176 17 01 022 HARSHINI.J. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

177 17 01 023 ISHASHRI.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

178 17 01 024 KARTHICK.K. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

179 17 01 025 KAVIAMUDHU.G. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

180 17 01 027 KAVIYA.V.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

181 17 01 031 MANOJ PRAVEEN.K.M. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

182 17 01 045 PRIYA DARSHINI.M. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

183 17 01 048 RUDDHRASHEKARAN.K. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

184 17 01 051 SHAKTHI.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

185 17 01 055 SURENDAR.K. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

186 17 01 057 THANUSH KUMAR.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

187 17 01 058 VARUN.J. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION



188 17 01 063 ANES BIN JAVEED. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

189 17 01 074 JANANIPRIYA.P.V. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

190 17 01 079 KAVINI.B. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

191 17 01 097 PRAVEEN.M. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

192 17 01 098 PRAVEEN.K.V. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

193 17 01 102 RANJITH KANNA.P. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

194 17 01 106 SHREE SHAHI.C. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

195 17 01 111 SUDARSAN.B. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

196 17 01 115 TENUARVINTH.M. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

197 17 01 116 THAMILISAI.M.P. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

198 18 01 202 BOOPATHI.G. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

199 18 01 210 SRUTHI.R. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

200 18 01 211 SUBRAMANIAN.B. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

201 18 01 213 VIGNESH.N. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

202 18 01 214 VIMALATHITHAN.A. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

203 18 01 216 DEEPAK.R. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

204 18 01 217 DEVADHARSHINI.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

205 18 01 223 SUGAN.J. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

206 18 01 008 CATHERINE BHAGYASHREE.R.B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

207 18 01 009 DHAKSHANA SRI.V. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

208 18 01 022 KALANITHI.K. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

209 18 01 023 KARTHIKEYAN.K. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

210 18 01 044 SHANKAR.P. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

211 18 01 049 SUBA VISHNU.G. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

212 18 01 057 ABIRAMI.R.T. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

213 18 01 058 ADHIP DHARINEESH.R. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

214 18 01 059 ANANDHARAGHAVAN.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

215 18 01 067 GANGAVASAN.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

216 18 01 082 MAHALAKSHMI.B. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

217 18 01 086 NAVEENA.K.K. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

218 18 01 088 NIVETHA.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

219 18 01 096 ROUF DIN KHAN. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

220 18 01 102 SHARAN.R. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

221 18 01 106 SRISAKTHI.T.R. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

222 18 01 107 SUGANTH.S. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

223 18 01 114 VISHNU ROOBAN.M. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

224 19 01 201 ABISHEKHARI.A.J. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

225 19 01 202 GOKUL PRASATH.D. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

226 19 01 204 MOHAMMED ABDUL AJEEZ .M.B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

227 19 01 205 PINKY SHARMILA.P. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

228 19 01 206 PRAVEENKUMAR.U. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

229 19 01 209 SOUNDAR RAJ S B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

230 19 01 216 MOHAMMED JUNYTH.K. B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

231 19 01 218 SUDHIR RAJ K B. E. Civil Engineering REVALUATION

232 15 02 002 AGNEL.T. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

233 15 02 012 CIBI.S.T. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

234 15 02 070 ELANGO.L. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

235 16 02 009 DHARUN.B. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

236 16 02 040 PRAVIN.M. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

237 16 02 041 RAGHUL.M. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION



238 16 02 042 RAGHUNANDAN MANOHAR B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

239 16 02 083 LOGESH. S B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

240 16 02 096 PRASANNA SRINIVAS.V B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

241 16 02 102 SANDEEP.R. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

242 16 02 106 SELVA RATHINAM.A. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

243 17 02 226 RAMKUMAR.V.T. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

244 17 02 231 SIVABARATH.B.J. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

245 17 02 002 AKASH.K. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

246 17 02 005 BARANIANANDH.VS. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

247 17 02 019 KUMARAN.A. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

248 17 02 022 MATHAVAN.M. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

249 17 02 024 MUKILSACHIN.K. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

250 17 02 028 PRAKASH.P. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

251 17 02 029 PRANESH.P. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

252 17 02 010 HARIHARAN.V.S. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

253 17 02 033 RAHUL KALAVALA. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

254 17 02 038 SAJAN DINESH KUMAR. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

255 17 02 041 SARAN PANDIAN.R. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

256 17 02 042 SATHIS KUMAR.V. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

257 17 02 044 SIVA SAKTHI.N. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

258 17 02 046 THARUN KUMAR.S. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

259 17 02 053 AAKASH.P. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

260 17 02 054 AKASHBHARATH.A.S. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

261 17 02 069 DINESH.U.T. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

262 17 02 076 JEVIS BERSHON.J. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

263 17 02 082 LAKSHMIPATHY VIKRAM.L. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

264 17 02 090 PONNAMBALANATHAN.V.B. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

265 17 02 092 PRAVEEN KUMAR.R.C. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

266 17 02 096 SARAN.B. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

267 18 02 205 HARINATH.S. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

268 18 02 207 NAGARAJAN.V. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

269 18 02 216 SUDARSAN.R.N. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

270 18 02 217 SURYA.S. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

271 18 02 222 ARUNKUMAR.V. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

272 18 02 223 BARATH.I. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

273 18 02 228 MOHAMMED NAFEES.A. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

274 18 02 230 RAGHUL.G. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

275 18 02 231 RAGHUL.T. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

276 18 02 233 SAKTHIKUMAR.V. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

277 18 02 234 SAKTHIVEL.A. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

278 18 02 242 DHEERAJ KUMAR B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

279 18 02 001 ABISHEK.K.R. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

280 18 02 003 AMEER SUHAIL.N. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

281 18 02 006 ARVIND ANBURATHNAM. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

282 18 02 013 GOKUL KRISNAA.N. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

283 18 02 014 GOKUL SHANMUGAM. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

284 18 02 015 GULZAR SINGH. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

285 18 02 018 JEGAN.S. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

286 18 02 020 KAMALAGURUNATHAN.K.S. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

287 18 02 024 KIRAN.M. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION



288 18 02 031 MICHAEL AMRITH.A. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

289 18 02 034 NAVEENKUMAR.D. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

290 18 02 036 NISHANTH.R. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

291 18 02 040 PRADEEP.M. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

292 18 02 046 RAKESH JAGWAL. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

293 18 02 057 SUNDER RAJAN.A. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

294 18 02 060 VIKASH.R.M. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

295 18 02 069 BALA VIGNESH.R. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

296 18 02 076 DINESH.M. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

297 18 02 088 KIRUBAASAGAR.R. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

298 18 02 090 KRISHNAKANTH.R. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

299 18 02 095 MOHAMED IMRAN.S. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

300 18 02 103 PARTHIBAN.N. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

301 18 02 118 THARUN SWAMINATHAN.B. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

302 18 02 124 DHARANIVEL.K. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

303 19 02 206 SUNDARAPANDIAN.J. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

304 19 02 207 ARUN PRAKASH.S.R. B. E. Mechanical EngineeringREVALUATION

305 15 03 089 ONGTHOI SINGPHO
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

306 16 03 206 DHIVAGAR. S
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

307 16 03 212 KARTHIKEYAN A
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

308 16 03 004 ASWIN PRASANNA.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

309 16 03 006 BHARATH.K.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

310 16 03 008 DAMYOM GAMLIN.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

311 16 03 057 TANU SOKI.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

312 16 03 059 VISWAPRIYA.T.P.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

313 16 03 060 VYSHAK.V.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

314 16 03 072 HARISH.B.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

315 16 03 075 KANISHKAR.D.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

316 16 03 076 KARTHIK.P
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

317 16 03 098 RITHANYA.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

318 16 03 101 SANTHYA MARIO.A.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

319 16 03 104 SATHEESH KUMAR.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

320 17 03 204 ARUMAIKANI.P.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

321 17 03 208 DHARUN.R.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

322 17 03 216 KALAIMATHI.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

323 17 03 219 MOHANRAJ.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

324 17 03 225 RANJINI PRIYA.P.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

325 17 03 229 SHANMUGASUNDAR.P.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

326 17 03 232 SUGAVANAN.S.P.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

327 17 03 017 FAIZAN ALTAF BAGHDADI.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

328 17 03 018 HARISH KUMAR.P.R.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

329 17 03 029 NEELAKANDAN.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

330 17 03 032 NOOR MOHAMED.M.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

331 17 03 043 SOORAJ PRAKASH.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

332 17 03 053 SUSHMA.V.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

333 17 03 059 YAMINIPRIYA.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

334 17 03 060 AJEETH KUMAR.K.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

335 17 03 095 RAAKESHVARSHAN.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

336 17 03 097 RAHUL SHRIRAM.R.B.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

337 17 03 114 UMA BHARATHI.E.M.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION



338 18 03 204 KARTHICK.M.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

339 18 03 208 RAMYA.P.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

340 18 03 001 AAKASH NARAYANAN.RM.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

341 18 03 014 GOKUL.K.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

342 18 03 030 KOUSALYA.M.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

343 18 03 036 MOHAMMED ISMAYIL.A.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

344 18 03 040 NITHYASHREE.V.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

345 18 03 047 PRAVEEN RAJAN.G.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

346 18 03 054 SARANYA.K.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

347 18 03 060 SURYA.A.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

348 18 03 071 ASHWA.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

349 18 03 074 DEVASHRI.P.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

350 18 03 089 KARTHIKA DEVI.C.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

351 18 03 090 KARTHIKEYAN.M.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

352 18 03 093 KISHORE.R.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

353 18 03 098 MANOJKUMAR.R.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

354 18 03 099 MOHAMED RAZITH.M.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

355 18 03 100 MONIKA.M.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

356 18 03 103 NIKHIL ANAND.K.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

357 18 03 106 PRAGADESH.S.K.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

358 18 03 107 PRAVEENKUMAR.A.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

359 18 03 108 PRIYADHARSHINI.M.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

360 18 03 115 SABARI NIDHA.G.V.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

361 18 03 126 SURYAPRAKASH.S.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

362 18 03 128 VISHNU PRASAD.R.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

363 19 03 205 NITHESH.A.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

364 19 03 208 DILLI ASHOK.P.N.B.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

365 19 03 209 KAVIN.M.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

366 19 03 210 KEERTHIGAIVANI.K.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

367 19 03 211
SRIRAM SURATH 

KUMAR.A.E.

B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

368 14 04 225 THISAIVEERAPANDIAN.P.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

369 15 04 059 ANDREW SURYAPRAKASH.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

370 16 04 029 MUTHU SWAMY PILLAI. K.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

371 16 04 037 SANJEEVE RAM.G.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

372 16 04 061 AJAY ADHITH.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

373 16 04 072 KAVYAA.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

374 16 04 080 NAKUL.T.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

375 16 04 087 NIVETHA.C.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

376 16 04 088 PADHMAJA.K.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

377 16 04 091 PRAVEEN KUMAR.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

378 16 04 113 THIRU VIKRAM.K.R.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

379 17 04 205 GHATCY.R.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

380 17 04 207 GOWTHAM.V.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

381 17 04 210 KANNAN.R.B.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

382 17 04 212 MAHAA VITHYA.R.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

383 17 04 216 NALLUSAMY.K.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

384 17 04 217 NIRMALRAJ.A.R.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

385 17 04 223 SANGEETHA.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

386 17 04 229 SURESHKUMAR.M
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

387 17 04 232 TAMILSELVAN.N.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION



388 17 04 233 VINOTHKUMAR.M.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

389 17 04 010 DEEPAK.M.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

390 17 04 034 NITHISH.R.P.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

391 17 04 035 POOJA.R.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

392 17 04 039 RIYA SARKAR.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

393 17 04 047 SIVAPRASATH.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

394 17 04 054 VARUN KUMAR.M.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

395 17 04 064 DHANUSH.H.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

396 17 04 068 GAUTHAM CHANDRA.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

397 17 04 073 JAYANTH.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

398 17 04 113 VIKAASH NARAYANAN.S.J.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

399 18 04 205 KAVIYARASAN.A.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

400 18 04 013 BRENYL.P.S.DAS.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

401 18 04 020 GOPINATH.V.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

402 18 04 021 HARETHA.R.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

403 18 04 026 KAVIPRIYA.R.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

404 18 04 030 MAHITA CHERUBA.R.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

405 18 04 041 PRAVEENKUMAR.A.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

406 18 04 043 PRITHVI SANKAR.B.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

407 18 04 044 RITHIK.R.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

408 18 04 049 SANJEET KUMAR SINGH.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

409 18 04 056 SUSHAANTH RAM.R.M.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

410 18 04 071 ATHIQ AHMED.M.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

411 18 04 074 BHARATHI SELVAN.T.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

412 18 04 082 GANESAMOORTHI.M.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

413 18 04 083 GOKULNATH.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

414 18 04 087 KANAGESHWARARAM.K.M.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

415 18 04 100 MOULISRAJAN.P.S.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

416 18 04 108 ROHITH RAJ.S.A.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

417 18 04 120 TARUN KUMAR MISTRY.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

418 19 04 204 PRABHU K
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

419 19 04 205 RAGAVENTHRAN.A.
B. E. Electronics and 

Communication 
REVALUATION

420 13 05 090 MUGUNTHAN.M. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

421 14 05 221 MADHIVANAN.R. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

422 14 05 024 KAAVIAKKUMAR.P. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

423 14 05 016 GOKULRAJ.N. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

424 16 05 003 AJAY DHEVAN.N.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

425 16 05 007 ASHWIN KUMAR.M. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

426 16 05 022 KARTHIKEYAN.PL. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

427 16 05 036 NITINSIDARD.R. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

428 16 05 037 PANDIYAN.E. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

429 16 05 039 PRAJVIN.A. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

430 16 05 040 PRAVEEN KUMAR.E. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

431 16 05 041 ROSHAN PRAKYA.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

432 16 05 044 SIBI SARAVANAN.G. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

433 16 05 045 SNEHA PRIYADARSHINI.S.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

434 16 05 055 VARSHINI.M. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

435 16 05 057 VENKATACHALAM.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

436 16 05 068 DEVASENATHIPATHI.M. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

437 16 05 085 KAWIN.R.B. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION



438 16 05 093 PRAVEEN KUMAR.G. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

439 16 05 097 RAMANATHAN.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

440 16 05 098 RISHABH K PATEL. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

441 16 05 102 SANGEETHA .E. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

442 16 05 110 SRIRAM.I. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

443 16 05 115 THIRIKANDANATHAN.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

444 17 05 201 AJITHKUMAR.A.R. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

445 17 05 204 BHUVANESWARI.S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

446 17 05 207 GOVARDHANAN.K.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

447 17 05 209 JAGAN.M. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

448 17 05 210 JENCY GRACY BAI.A. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

449 17 05 211 KAANDEEBAN.K B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

450 17 05 213 LATHIKAA SRI.M. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

451 17 05 221 PRASANTH.S B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

452 17 05 229 YASWINI.G. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

453 17 05 007 DHEEKSHITH.M. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

454 17 05 011 GOWTHAM.K. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

455 17 05 043 SHANMUGA PRIYA.D. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

456 17 05 067 ARUL MACRINA.L. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

457 17 05 080 HEMAMALINI.J. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

458 17 05 082 JAI KISHORE.V. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

459 17 05 083 KIRUBA.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

460 17 05 088 NARAEN.B. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

461 17 05 091 NAVEENPRABU.G. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

462 17 05 096 RAJIV.P. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

463 17 05 114 VAISHAVI.M.E. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

464 18 05 203 DIVIYA BHARATHI.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

465 18 05 215 DHAKSHINAMOORTHY.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

466 18 05 217 GOKUL RAJ.N. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

467 18 05 001 ADITI MALHOTRA.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

468 18 05 002 ADVAIT KUMAR.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

469 18 05 006 BOYAI SALAM. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

470 18 05 008 DINESH KUMAR.K. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

471 18 05 015 HARISH.V. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

472 18 05 019 KARTHIKEYAN.R. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

473 18 05 023 KRISHNA PRASAD.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

474 18 05 040 RADHA KRISHNAN.P. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

475 18 05 043 ROBERO LAITONJAM. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

476 18 05 046 SAMYUKTHA.V. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

477 18 05 055 SNEHA PRIYA.M. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

478 18 05 057 SUBHASH.B. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

479 18 05 060 UTKARSH SHARMA. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

480 18 05 064 YUVA REKHA.M. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

481 18 05 066 ABINAYA.C. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

482 18 05 071 DANALAKSHMI.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

483 18 05 075 ELAMATHI.K. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

484 18 05 079 HEMA PRADHIKSHA.D. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

485 18 05 083 KALYANI.V.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

486 18 05 089 KHARTIKESH.K. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

487 18 05 090 KISHORE KUMAR.V. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION



488 18 05 103 NIKHIL.B. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

489 18 05 106 PARTHIBAN.G. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

490 18 05 108 PRAGATI.S. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

491 18 05 116 SATHIYA SREE.A. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

492 19 05 207 MANI KUMAR.P. B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

493 19 05 210 SAJAL.I B. E. Computer Science and EngineeringREVALUATION

494 11 07 012 HARIHARA SUDHAN.M.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

495 12 07 020
KEVEN DASNEVIS 

VINFANT.J.S.

B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

496 13 07 022 JADEJA.S.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

497 13 07 048 SOORYA.S.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

498 14 07 214 VINOTH.K.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

499 15 07 212 THIRUPATHI.M.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

500 15 07 005 ARAVINTH.K.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

501 15 07 010 ASWATH.G.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

502 15 07 022 KUNGUMA VISHNU.S.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

503 15 07 023 LAKSHARA.K
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

504 15 07 033 NIKHIL A THARAKAN
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

505 16 07 002 ABARNA.A.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

506 16 07 017 GOHULESH.M.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

507 16 07 020 HARISHKUMAR.A.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

508 16 07 022 HARISHWAR.B.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

509 16 07 026 JANANI.N.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

510 16 07 032 MAHIMA JAYARAJ.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

511 16 07 039 POOVENDHRAN.S.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

512 16 07 044 SABARI GIRISHAN.V.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

513 16 07 046 SARAN VIKNESH.S.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

514 16 07 052 SIVAKAMI.N.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

515 16 07 059 YASWANTH.C.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

516 17 07 201 DHARSHINI.K.S.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

517 17 07 207 VIGNESH.M
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

518 17 07 005 ASWATH.G.A.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

519 17 07 020 HARIPRAKASH.J.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

520 17 07 026 KEERTHIVEL.S.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

521 17 07 041 RADHAKRISHNAN.M
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

522 17 07 048 SHAKIL.ES.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

523 18 07 205 GOWDHAM.M.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

524 18 07 209 LAKSHMI NARAYANAN. S.P.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

525 18 07 001 ABINAYA SUBAMYL.M.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

526 18 07 002 ABINISHA.J.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

527 18 07 005 AKALYA.V.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

528 18 07 006 AKASH KUMAR.K.S.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

529 18 07 007 AKASHKUMAR.S.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

530 18 07 008 AKSHITA.B.P
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

531 18 07 010 ASHWATH.P.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

532 18 07 011
BAGAVATHI @ 

BAVATHARANI. S.

B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

533 18 07 013 CLARISSA.I
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

534 18 07 014 DHARSINI PRABHA.K.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

535 18 07 015 DHARUN KRISHNA.N.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

536 18 07 016 EVANGELINE SNEHA.J.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

537 18 07 020 HARIPRIYA.V.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION



538 18 07 021 HARSHITHAA.P.V.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

539 18 07 022 INDHUMADHI.K.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

540 18 07 023 INDUJAPRIYA.B.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

541 18 07 024 KABILA.B.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

542 18 07 029 LOGESH.V.S.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

543 18 07 030 MANOJ.G.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

544 18 07 032 MUTHAZHAGI.C.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

545 18 07 034 NAVEEN.A.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

546 18 07 035 NAVEENKUMAR.G.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

547 18 07 037 NETHRA.R.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

548 18 07 041 PRABAGARAN.R.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

549 18 07 042 RAGUL.R.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

550 18 07 044 SHAKTHI GANESH.S.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

551 18 07 046 SHANTHINI.G.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

552 18 07 047 SHIVANI.A.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

553 18 07 051 SUHIRTHA.R.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

554 18 07 053 SUSITHA.A.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

555 18 07 054 SWETHA.A.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

556 18 07 055 TEJASVI.K.
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

557 19 07 204 THRIAMBIKA K B
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

558 19 07 205 VISHALI BABU B
B. Tech. Information 

Technology
REVALUATION

559 15 06 207 VIGNESHWARAN.V.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

560 15 06 003 ARUN.S.M.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

561 15 06 010 EUNICE ARUL RAJ.J
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

562 15 06 017 KITTO CHISHI
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

563 16 06 009 GOPI.M.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

564 16 06 015 MAHENDRAN.K.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

565 16 06 028 ROSHANRAJ.J.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

566 16 06 039 VIKEDUO PFUKREI
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

567 17 06 205 MANO.K.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

568 17 06 208 SARAVANAN.K.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

569 17 06 212 VINOTH KUMAR.S.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

570 17 06 213 VINOTHBABU.K.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

571 17 06 007 GANESH.R.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

572 17 06 008 GURUVEL.G.S.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

573 17 06 010 ISWARYA.R.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

574 17 06 015 MUGHIL.N.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

575 17 06 020 NIVESH.B.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

576 17 06 021 PRAVEEN.P.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

577 18 06 202 CHAIRMEN RAJESH.A.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

578 18 06 206 JAISEELAN.P.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

579 18 06 207 KANNADHASAN.R.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

580 18 06 041 SABARI SUSHANTH.M.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

581 18 06 059 VIJAY.M.
B. Tech. Chemical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

582 15 31 010 GOWTHAM.S.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

583 17 31 007 ARAVINDHAN.R.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

584 17 31 015 GOKUL ATHIKAVIL SHAJI.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

585 18 31 001 ABILASH.S.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

586 18 31 008 BHARATHI.K.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

587 18 31 014 DHARUN.P.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION



588 18 31 019 HARINI.P.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

589 18 31 020 HARINI.S.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

590 18 31 022 HARRITH.C.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

591 18 31 034 PRASANTH KUMAR.R.
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

592 18 31 042 ROHIT.A
M. Sc. Software 

Systems
REVALUATION

593 18 33 004 ASHOK ARVIND.T.N.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

594 18 33 008 CHITHIRAI JOTHI.U.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

595 18 33 009 DEEPAK KUMAR.C.R.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

596 18 33 010 DEETCHIKA.R.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

597 18 33 016 HARI PRIYA.H.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

598 18 33 017 HARINI.C.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

599 18 33 029 NARESHKUMAR.G.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

600 18 33 032 NITHISH.G.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

601 18 33 044 SACHIN DHANA PAUL.J.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

602 18 33 051 SRIDHAR.S.
M. Sc. Decision and 

Computing Sciences
REVALUATION

603 17 32 001 ABISHEK.V. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

604 17 32 023 ISHWARYA.J. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

605 17 32 031 MANOJ SHANKAR.C. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

606 17 32 053 THARANEESHRAJ.C.S. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

607 17 32 059 YOGA SABARISH.R. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

608 18 32 024 JAI SURIYA.R.A. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

609 18 32 035 NANDHAKUMAR.T. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

610 18 32 046 SHOBANA.S. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

611 18 32 048 SHREYAS.D. M. Sc. Data Science REVALUATION

612 08-PC-05 ARUNACHALAM.N.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

613 08-PC-24 MUTHUKRISHNAN.H.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

614 08-PC-65 VEERASANKAR.G.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

615 09-PC-39 SAKTHIVEL.M.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

616 12 101 39 RAJA.P.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

617 14 101 28 NAGARAJAN.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

618 14 101 51 VIJAYAMOHAN.G.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

619 14 101 52 YUVARAJ.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

620 15 101 36 SARADHA.B.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

621 16 101 03 DEVASAKAYAM.S.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

622 16 101 06 KATHIRAVANRAJA.R.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

623 16 101 10 NAGA SHANMUGA PREETHA.G.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

624 16 101 16 RAGAVI.T.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

625 16 101 17 RAGUNATHAN.K.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

626 16 101 24 STALIN.J.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

627 18 101 19 RAGUPATHI.N.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

628 19 101 05 BARATHIRAJA.K.M.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

629 19 101 25 SENTHILKUMAR.S
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

630 19 101 30 SUJATH ALI .M.
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

631 19 101 31 SURESH KUMAR.U
B. E. Civil 

Engineering
REVALUATION

632 12 102 37 NAVEENRAJ.V.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

633 16 102 04 ARUNRAJ.H.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

634 16 102 15 ESAKKI MUTHU.K.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

635 16 102 19 MANOJKUMAR.C.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

636 16 102 30 UDHYAKUMAR.N.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

637 16 102 54 DHINESHKUMAR.R.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION



638 18 102 09 KUMARAVEL.S.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

639 18 102 21 SAMPATHKUMAR.S.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

640 18 102 39 BASKARAN.V.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

641 19 102 04 GANESAN.M.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

642 19 102 08 KRISHNAMOORTHI. V
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

643 19 102 17 MONISH RAM.A.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

644 19 102 23 PRAVEEN RAJ.J.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

645 19 102 29 RAJAGANESH.K.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

646 19 102 32 SATHISH.R.
B. E. Mechanical 

Engineering
REVALUATION

647 14 103 37 SATHEESH KUMAR.R.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

648 15 103 30 YASOTHA.R.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

649 16 103 10 MUMMOORTHI.R.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

650 16 103 13 NISHANTH.M.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

651 16 103 19 SHANANDH KUMAR.N.K.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

652 16 103 21 TAMIZHMANI.A.
B. E. Electrical and 

Electronics 
REVALUATION

653 18 69 009 PRIYADARSHAN.M.S. MBA REVALUATION

654 18 64 005 RAMAKRISHNAN.M. MBA REVALUATION

655 18 66 004 JAYAKRISHNA.SS. MBA REVALUATION

656 17 51 006 DINESH.K. MCA REVALUATION

657 18 51 208 HARIHARAN.C.S. MCA REVALUATION

658 18 51 213 MOHAMED MUBARAK.A. MCA REVALUATION

659 18 51 215 PALANIAPPAN.K. MCA REVALUATION

660 18 51 226 SATHISHKUMAR.V. MCA REVALUATION

661 18 51 005 AKSHAYA LASHMI.K. MCA REVALUATION

662 18 51 026 SASIREKA.V. MCA REVALUATION

663 18 51 034 VIMALA.J.U. MCA REVALUATION

664 19 51 201 ATCHAYA.C. MCA REVALUATIONTotal number of 

students opting 

grievience 
664




